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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 10 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
31.01.2015 - 9:35 sponsored by: Sales Lentz Results Prelim
Meet Record 30.90 MEILUTYTE Ruta GBR Luxembourg 19.01.2013
Open W 17 +:37.00 / Junior W 15 - 16: 38.00 / Youth W 13 - 14: 39.00
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. VALL Jessica 88  Royal Spanish Swimming Federat 3192 787 A*
2. WILLIAMS Adeline 90 Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 3213 772 A”
3. HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 3242 751 A”
4. RUHNAU Caroline 84 SG Essen 3244 750 A~*
5. ROBERTSON Erin 99  Scotland 3248 747 A~*
6. VINICENCO Alexandra 00 Republic of Moldova 3254 743 A”
7. RUHNAU Alice 95  SG Schwimmen Muenster 3256 742 A”*
8. WILLERS Julia 96 SV Halle (Saale) 3277 728 A~
9. ATEF Mai 91  Egyptian Swimming Federation 3285 722 A*
10. FELKER Annalena 98 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 3291 718 A”
11. RODRIGUES Ana Pinho 94  Portugal 33.07 708 B~
12. KINLEY Laura 96  Loughborough University 33.08 707 B~
13. GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 3329 694 B*
14. BERESTOV Daria 97  SC Magdeburg 33.39 688 B~
15. NOE Chantal 98 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 3364 672 B~
16. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89  Hungarian Team 3365 672 B~
17. GENTILE Lavinia 99  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 3415 643 B~
18. LAMBERT Michelle 94 SG Essen 3419 641 B~
19. SCHOEFS Elise 98  Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartacus 3443 627 B*
20. KAMAU Rebecca 99  ASA West Midland Region 3459 619 B~
21. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99 FFN Ouest 3463 616 R*
22. MUELLER Selina 98 SC Wiesbaden 1911 3467 614 R~*
23. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 3480 607 R*
24. KASCH Chantal 98  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 3487 604 R*
25. LEMMENS Nina 98 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3490 602 *
26. KUENZLER Marina 95 SV Basel 3494 600 *
27. FUIERER Louise 00  Juniorteam Sachsen 35.04 595 *
28. SULZMANN Ramona 92 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 3511 591 ~
29. HELBLING Jessica 98 SV Basel 3513 590 *
30. VERMEIREN Fleur 02  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3529 582 *
31. PEREIRA Raquel Gomes 00  Portugal 35.30 582 *
32. MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 3535 579 *
33. DE RAEVE Luana 98  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 3542 576 *
34. HOFMOCKEL Hannah 00 SG Mittelfranken 35,53 571 *
35. FELLMANN Lara 97 W98 Hannover 35.74 561 *
36. MORRIN Bethany 00 ASA West Midland Region 35.81 557 *
37. REMY Adeline 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 3582 557 *
38. HAEHN Laura 99 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 3586 555 *
39. WALTZING Aurelie 93  Schwammclub Deifferdang 3599 549 -~
40. GUERTLER Marie 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 36.04 547 *
41. LEU Nina 98 SG Boehmetal 36.05 546 *
42. DE BOCK Sonia 98 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 36.11 544 ~
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 1
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 10, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
43. KNOKE Neele 98 SG Boehmetal 36.16 541 ~
44, SCHULZ Lisa 98  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 36.19 540 *
45. MUELLER Katharina 96 SG Mittelfranken 36.43 529 ~
46. DAUBA Camille 97  USB Longwy Natation 36.44 529 ~
47. VO THANH lisa 98 Paysde laLoire 36.45 529 *
48. ROBE Armelle 96 Paysde la Loire 36.52 526 *
49. STATNIK Amelie 97  SG Luenen 36.53 525 *
50. LOHEZIC Claire 97 Pays de la Loire 36.57 523 *
51. CESAR Justine 01 FFN Ouest 36.65 520 *
52. JUNG Maike 02  Swimteam Heddos 36.67 519 ~
53. STARK Katie 98  Scotland 36.69 518 *
54. KUNA Miriam 96 SG Schwimmen Muenster 36.73 517 *
55. BASSLE Elien 93  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 36.74 516 *
56. METAYE Elise 00 Paysde laLoire 36.87 511 *
57. PAGANELLI Sarah 00 USB Longwy Natation 37.02 504 *
58. SCHEIBER Kimberly 99  VFR Simmern 37.03 504 *
59. KUEHN Lucie 01  SSG Leipzig 3713 500 ~
60. LUSCHERT Annika 99  VFR Simmern 3719 498 -~
61. WEISS Rafaela 99  SG Schwimmen Muenster 3727 494 ~

BECKER Lia 99  USB Longwy Natation 3727 494 *
63. CORSTJENS Britt 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 3733 492 *
64. OTTOSDOTTIR Rakel Yr 00 Ilthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3739 490 *
JENSEN Pernille 98 Holbaek Denmark 37.39 490
66. HARTWIG Lina 99  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 3756 483 *
67. BRUNET Claire 99 Pays de la Loire 3787 471 *
68. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01 FFN Ouest 38.07 464 *
69. TERSCHAWETZ Paula 99  SC Schaffhausen 38.11 462
70. DAMASKOU Maria 99  Sapk Neapolis 38.16 461
71. TAECKE Lore 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 38.28 456
REISERT Jil 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 38.28 456 ~
73. STEINGRIMSDOTTIR Svanfridur 99 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.31 455
74. RIKKERT Helene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 38.68 442
75. JULIUSDOTTIR Anika Mjoell 01  Ilthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3885 436 *
76. SIMON Aline 01  VFR Simmern 39.01 431
77. NAU Jessica 98  Swimming Luxembourg 39.06 429
78. AUDOUY Laura 01 USB Longwy Natation 39.23 424
EINSIEDEL Smilla 01  SGR Karlsruhe 39.23 424
80. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 39.42 418
81. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Petange 39.77 407
82. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 40.25 392
83. JOUAVILLE Lea 01  Talintes Club Natation 41.08 369
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 2

Fidisciaire Jean-Mar Assurances

LOTERIE :
restaorks A e
Yy

—(— : arena’ AL e
N —— Sales-Lentz ,""_ o.Bulo";e



FLNS
l\

'Coque

LEnzunicef &

= b Byt . o

luxembourg

17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 10, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

SPORTS

Junior
1. HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 3242 751 A~*
2. ROBERTSON Erin 99  Scotland 3248 747 A”
3. VINICENCO Alexandra 00 Republic of Moldova 3254 743 A*
4. GENTILE Lavinia 99  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 3415 643 B~*
5. KAMAU Rebecca 99  ASA West Midland Region 3459 619 B~
6. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99  FFN Ouest 3463 616 R*
7. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 3480 607 R~
8. FUIERER Louise 00  Juniorteam Sachsen 35.04 595 *
9. PEREIRA Raquel Gomes 00 Portugal 3530 582 *
10. MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 3535 579 *
11. HOFMOCKEL Hannah 00 SG Mittelfranken 3553 571 ~
12. MORRIN Bethany 00 ASA West Midland Region 3581 557 *
13. REMY Adeline 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 3582 557 *
14. HAEHN Laura 99  SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 3586 555 *
15. GUERTLER Marie 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 36.04 547 *
16. METAYE Elise 00 Paysde laLoire 36.87 511 *
17. PAGANELLI Sarah 00 USB Longwy Natation 37.02 504 *
18. SCHEIBER Kimberly 99  VFR Simmern 37.03 504 *
19. LUSCHERT Annika 99  VFR Simmern 3719 498 *
20. WEISS Rafaela 99  SG Schwimmen Muenster 3727 494 ~
BECKER Lia 99  USB Longwy Natation 3727 494 ~
22. CORSTJENS Britt 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 3733 492 *
23. OTTOSDOTTIR Rakel Yr 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3739 490 -~
24. HARTWIG Lina 99  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 3756 483 *
25. BRUNET Claire 99 Paysde la Loire 3787 471 *
26. TERSCHAWETZ Paula 99  SC Schaffhausen 38.11 462
27. DAMASKOU Maria 99  Sapk Neapolis 38.16 461
28. TAECKE Lore 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 38.28 456
29. STEINGRIMSDOTTIR Svanfridur 99 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.31 455
30. RIKKERT Helene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 38.68 442
31. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 39.42 418
32. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 40.25 392
Youth
1. GYURINOVICS Fanni 01  Hungarian Team 3329 694 B~*
2. VERMEIREN Fleur 02 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3529 582 *
3. CESAR Justine 01 FFN Ouest 36.65 520 *
4. JUNG Maike 02  Swimteam Heddos 36.67 519 *
5. KUEHN Lucie 01  SSG Leipzig 3713 500 *
6. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01  FFN Ouest 38.07 464 *
7. REISERT Jil 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 38.28 456 *
8. JULIUSDOTTIR Anika Mjoell 01  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.85 436 *
9. SIMON Aline 01 VFR Simmern 39.01 431
10. AUDOUY Laura 01 USB Longwy Natation 39.23 424
EINSIEDEL Smilla 01  SGR Karlsruhe 39.23 424
12. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Petange 39.77 407
13. JOUAVILLE Lea 01  Talintes Club Natation 41.08 369
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 3
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 12 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
31.01.2015 - 9:55 sponsored by: FLNS Results Prelim
Meet Record 26.80 DEKKER Inge NED Luxembourg 28.01.2005

Open W 17 +:31.50 / Junior W 15 - 16: 32.50 / Youth W 13 - 14: 33.50
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts
Open

1. WILKINS Emma 91  Loughborough University 2761 748 A~*
2. ZINNECKER Jana 99  Bitterfelder SV 1990 2824 699 A*
MEYNEN Julie 97 FLNS 2824 699 A*
4. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89  Hungarian Team 2827 697 A”
5. HENTKE Franziska 89  SC Magdeburg 2832 693 A~
6. VANLEYNSEELE Sara 97  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2833 692 A~*
7. MOREL Emma 96 Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 2842 686 A~
8. MEZA PEREZA Marie Laura 90 ATUS Graz 2844 684 A”
9. VAN BERKEL Martina 89 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2848 682 A”
10. BARANOWSKA Katarzyna 87 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 2849 681 A*
11. WOLTERS Maxine 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 28.68 667 B~
12. IGNACIO Judith 94  Royal Spanish Swimming Federat 28.69 667 B~
13. DE VRIENDT Jelka 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 28.73 664 B~
14. BRANDAUER Thea 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 28.74 663 B~
15. MROZINSKI Julia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 28.78 660 B~
16. RIEDEMANN Laura 98  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2881 658 B~
17. FLEMING Anna 00  Scotland 2897 648 B~
18. HOCKE Selina 96 SV Poseidon Hamburg 29.03 644 B~
19. BRUCE Tain 98  Scotland 29.16 635 B~
20. SCHOLTISSEK Helen 97  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 29.27 628 B~
21. KEMPE Luisa Marie 92  Erster Offenbacher SC 29.30 626 ?*
MONTEIRO Ana Catarina 93  Portugal 29.30 626 ?*
23. HORSCHITZ Marie 98 SVR Stuttgart 2931 625 ?*
VOS Katharina 97  SC Chemnitz von 1892 2931 625 ?*

25. HEVEY Victoria 93  Loughborough University 29.34 623 *

26. SZCZEPIAK Margaux 99  Sporting Club Thionville 2942 618 *

27. PIETRUSCHKA Marie 95 SSG Leipzig 2948 615 ~

28. HUBBARD Caitlin 01 ASA West Midland Region 29.55 610 ~

VALL Jessica 88 Royal Spanish Swimming Federat 29.55 610 ~

30. BOUTIN Julie 98 FFN Ouest 29.63 605 *

31. SULZMANN Ramona 92 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 2967 603 *

32. RUHNAU Caroline 84 SG Essen 29.68 602 *

PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01  Juniorteam Sachsen 2968 602 *

34. STEPANOVA Marija 93 BJSS Ridzene DSN 29.71 600 ~

35. ROGERS Hannah 93  Loughborough University 29.78 59 *

36. CENA Benedetta 97  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 29.79 5% -~

37. REID Karen 98  Scotland 29.84 593 *

38. LINDEKENS Carolien 94  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 29.85 592 *

GERULLIS Ann-Kathrin 95 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 29.85 592 *

40. MAUER Lisa 99  SC Wiesbaden 1911 2990 589 *

EDLING Nadia 92 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 2990 589 *

42. MAUER Celine 96 SC Wiesbaden 1911 29.92 588 ~

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 1
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 12, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank

43. LEBRET Delphine

44. FUIERER Louise

45. FISCHER Pauline
MOSE Tabea

47. VAN D.BOSSCHE Eline

48. GECK Alina

49. MASSONE Antonia

50. PETOE Rebecca
BANKY Jeanne

52. RUHNAU Alice

53. REICH Jill Vivian

54. CUNY Mathilde

55. EHEMANN Anna

56. LONG-WAH Ludivine

57. RUPPERT Lisa

58. SCHMIDT Tosca

59. SHEPHERD Holly

60. DEHAUT Vanessa

61. HOLLETZEK Elisabeth

62. PANNECOUCKE Aileen

63. GIACOMINI Apolline

64. LAROCCA Rosanna

65. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea

66. FINNON Meg
KRAUSA Laurie

68. NIELSEN Ida Maria
DEFRAINE Claris

70. VANGGAARD Emma

71. MOREAU Sarah

72. KUNA Miriam

73. KLEYBOLDT Emilia

74. PERU Agathe

75. BAERMANN Emelie

76. SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia

77. BERGNER Leonie

78. STATNIK Amelie

79. VAN DAELE Saar

80. COURDIER Anais

81. LE GALL Lucie

82. PIERRON Marie

83. BULTE Manon
SILBEREISEN Caroline

85. WEBER Deborah

86. DUPONT Caroline

87. PEREZ GARCIA Maria

88. LYNAS Louise

89. KNOKE Neele

90. HOLLYWOOD Aine

YB

98
00
98
99
99
98
97
99
91
95
98
99
00
00
97
99
98
97
98
97
96
98
01
98
97
00
99
96
01
96
00
00
01
99
00
97
99
01
9
01
97
0
00
00
02
97
98
99

Pays de la Loire

Juniorteam Sachsen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950
FLNS

SGR Karlsruhe

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
Swimming Luxembourg

SG Schwimmen Muenster

SV Basel

Pays de la Loire

SG Mittelfranken

FFN Quest

TSV Bad Saulgau

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Royal Wolverhampton School
SSG Saar Max Ritter

V{V Hildesheim

Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red
Sporting Club Thionville

SC Schaffhausen

FFN Ouest

Scotland

SG Essen

Holbaek Denmark

District Liege Namur Luxembourg
Holbaek Denmark

FFN Quest

SG Schwimmen Muenster

SC Wiesbaden 1911

Entente Nautique Caen

SGR Karlsruhe

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SG Luenen

Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red
Comite regional de Franche-Com
Pays de la Loire

Talintes Club Natation

District Liege Namur Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

SG Mittelfranken

Pays de la Loire

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Holbaek Denmark

SG Boehmetal

Swimming Luxembourg

Time

29.93
29.99
30.06
30.06
30.08
30.14
30.15
30.19
30.19
30.21
30.25
30.27
30.36
30.38
30.40
30.42
30.43
30.54
30.64
30.67
30.68
30.72
30.81
30.86
30.86
30.87
30.87
30.89
31.09
31.12
31.13
31.14
31.18
31.27
31.30
31.41
31.45
31.47
31.61
31.63
31.65
31.65
31.69
31.77
31.78
31.93
31.98
32.05

Pts

587
584
580
580
578
575
574
572
572
571
569
568
563
561
560
559
559
553
547
546
545
543
538
536
536
535
535
534
524
522
522
521
519
515
513
508
506
505
498
497
496
496
495
491
490
484
481
478

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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01.02.2015 18:26

- Page 2



FL N‘S

_ -lfCoq‘L'i'é

L=nzunicef &

e e Byt 4 ot

luxembourg

17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 12, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

Junior
1.

©o N oA WN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

MARCHAL Lea

BOUC Laetitia
DELAUNAY Mai
BALDURSDOTTIR Gunnhildur Bj
ELIASDOTTIR Sandra Osk
JANKE Lisa-Marie
FALSDOTTIR Birta Maria
BERTRAND Lea
HASANBEGOVIC Amna
BLANC Marguerite
ROHRBACH Katharina
FIORIO Chiara

LAN Candys

ZINNECKER Jana
WOLTERS Maxine

DE VRIENDT Jelka
BRANDAUER Thea
MROZINSKI Julia
FLEMING Anna
SZCZEPIAK Margaux
MAUER Lisa

FUIERER Louise

MOSE Tabea

VAN D.BOSSCHE Eline
PETOE Rebecca

CUNY Mathilde
EHEMANN Anna
LONG-WAH Ludivine
SCHMIDT Tosca
NIELSEN Ida Maria
DEFRAINE Claris
KLEYBOLDT Emilia
PERU Agathe
SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia
BERGNER Leonie

VAN DAELE Saar

LE GALL Lucie

WEBER Deborah
DUPONT Caroline
HOLLYWOOQOD Aine
BALDURSDOTTIR Gunnhildur Bj
ELIASDOTTIR Sandra Osk
JANKE Lisa-Marie
BERTRAND Lea
HASANBEGOVIC Amna

YB

98
02
01
00
99
99
98
00
99
99
99
98
01

99
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
00
99
99
99
99
00
00
99
00
99
00
00
99
00
9
9
00
00
99
00
99
99
00
99

USB Longwy Natation

SGR Karlsruhe

Pays de la Loire

lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SGR Karlsruhe

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Pays de la Loire

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.
Swimming Luxembourg

SC Schaffhausen

SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V
USB Longwy Natation

Bitterfelder SV 1990

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
Scotland

Sporting Club Thionville

SC Wiesbaden 1911

Juniorteam Sachsen
Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950
FLNS

Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
Pays de la Loire

SG Mittelfranken

FFN Ouest

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Holbaek Denmark

District Liege Namur Luxembourg
SC Wiesbaden 1911

Entente Nautique Caen
lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red
Pays de la Loire

SG Mittelfranken

Pays de la Loire

Swimming Luxembourg
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SGR Karlsruhe

Pays de la Loire

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.

Time

32.10
32.20
32.37
32.38
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.64
32.74
32.85
33.15
33.23
35.50

28.24
28.68
28.73
28.74
28.78
28.97
29.42
29.90
29.99
30.06
30.08
30.19
30.27
30.36
30.38
30.42
30.87
30.87
31.13
31.14
31.27
31.30
31.45
31.61
31.69
31.77
32.05
32.38
32.53
32.54
32.64
32.74

Pts

476
471
464
464
457
457
456
453
448

432
429
352

699
667
664
663
660
648
618
589
584
580
578
572
568
563
561
559
535
535
522
521
515
513
506
498
495
491
478
464
457
457
453
448

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to FLNS

01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 3
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 12, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts
33. BLANC Marguerite 99  Swimming Luxembourg 3285 444
34. ROHRBACH Katharina 99  SC Schaffhausen 33.15 432

Youth

1. HUBBARD Caitlin 01 ASA West Midland Region 29.55 610 ~
2. PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01  Juniorteam Sachsen 2968 602 *
3. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01  FFN Ouest 30.81 538 *
4. MOREAU Sarah 01 FFN Ouest 31.09 524 *
5. BAERMANN Emelie 01  SGR Karlsruhe 3118 519 *
6. COURDIER Anais 01  Comite regional de Franche-Com 3147 505 *
7. PIERRON Marie 01  Talintes Club Natation 3163 497 *
8. PEREZ GARCIA Maria 02  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 31.78 490 -~
9. BOUC Laetitia 02  SGR Karlsruhe 3220 471 *

10. DELAUNAY Mai 01  Paysde la Loire 3237 464 *

11. LAN Candys 01 USB Longwy Natation 35.50 352

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 4
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015

Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 16
31.01.2015-10:45

Women, 200m Medley
sponsored by: Arena

Open

Results Prelim

Meet Record 2:13.55 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Luxembourg 08.02.2014
Open W 17 +:2:31.00 / Junior W 15 - 16: 2:41.00 / Youth W 13 - 14: 2:46.00
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1.GOMEZ Beatriz 94 Royal Spanish Swimming Fede2:19.34A* 742 30.34 37.00 39.72 32.28
2.WOLTERS Maxine 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:19.36A* 741 29.70 36.61 40.86 32.19
3.JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89 Hungarian Team 2:19.44A* 740 29.54 35.22 42.06 32.62
4.BELMONTE Mireia 90 Royal Spanish Swimming Fede2:19.62A* 737 30.32 37.02 41.15 31.13
5.KAMINSKAYA Victoria 95 Portugal 2:19.68A* 736 30.48 36.61 39.37 33.22
6.REINHOLD Juliane 94 SSG Leipzig 2:20.06A* 730 29.79 34.98
7.VILAS Maria 96 Royal Spanish Swimming Fede2:20.25A* 727 30.53 37.68 39.90 32.14
8.ZAMORANO Africa 98 Royal Spanish Swimming Fede2:20.40A* 725 30.33 36.11 41.13 32.83
9.BECK Leonie Antonia 97 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:20.59A* 722 29.95 37.38 41.65 31.61
10.SCHNORRBUSCH Julia 96 SGS Hamburg 2:20.77A* 719 29.84 36.93 41.47 32.53
11.HOEPINK Lisa 98 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:21.03B* 715 29.30 37.09 41.18 33.46
12.GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 2:21.07B* 715 30.47 36.85 41.41 32.34
13.HUETHER Marlene 98 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:21.14B* 714 30.43 37.44 40.32 32.95
14 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna 87 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 €2:21.17B* 713 29.76 35.77 41.59 34.05
15.JUNGKLAUS Alina 98 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:21.32B* 711 30.45 37.05 41.69 32.13
16.ULYETT Jocelyn 95 Loughborough University 2:21.34B* 710 30.42 36.66 39.97 34.29
MROZINSKI Julia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:21.34B* 710 30.01 37.84 41.21 32.28
18.HENTKE Franziska 89 SC Magdeburg 2:21.67B* 706 29.06 38.29 42.50 31.82
19.RUEGER Tina 94 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:21.79B* 704 29.48 37.55 41.84 32.92
20.PIETRUSCHKA Marie 95 SSG Leipzig 2:22.02B* 700 30.28 37.80 42.68 31.26
21.NEUMANN Robin 97 De Dolfijn 2:22.64R * 691 30.47 35.85 44.36 31.96
22.JANSEN Franziska 92 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:22.75R * 690 30.49 37.24 42.41 32.61
23.STAMM Lisa 92 SC Schaffhausen 2:22.76R * 689 30.12 36.73 42.61 33.30
24 PEREZ Jimena 97 Royal Spanish Swimming Fede2:23.58R * 678 30.90 37.90 42.89 31.89
25.HUFNAGL Claudia 96 USC Graz 2:23.62" 677 29.69 37.77 44 .41 31.75
26.BRUCE Tain 98 Scotland 2:23.67* 676 30.26 36.67 43.72 33.02
27.TESCH Josephine 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:23.71* 676 30.05 37.78 43.75 32.13
28.HOCKE Selina 96 SV Poseidon Hamburg 2:23.98* 672 30.37 34.66 45.46 33.49
29.VERMEULEN Tessa 98 De Dolfijn 2:2411* 670 31.46 36.36 43.48 32.81
30.MUELLER Selina 98 SC Wiesbaden 1911 2:24.35* 667 31.85 37.94 40.98 33.58
31.KULLMANN Leonie 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:24.37* 667 30.33 39.14 43.98 30.92
32.BYNENS Nathalie 93 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.S2:24.45*s 666 30.76 37.79 42.60 33.30
33.SCHMIEDEL Paulina 93 Amtv-Ftv Hamburg 2:24.47" 665 29.11 37.04 45.26 33.06
34.SNEDDON Chanel 99 Scotland 2:24.58* 664 30.75 36.94 42.93 33.96
35.KOST Nina 95 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:24.74* 662 30.19 38.03 43.19 33.33
36.KOEHLER Sarah 94 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband2:25.44* 652 31.52 38.62 42.91 32.39
37.KNIGHT Hannah 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:25.47* 652 31.81 37.52 42.05 34.09
38.FINCH Chloe 98 ASA West Midland Region 2:25.55* 651 30.88 37.98 45.34 31.35
39.ZINNECKER Jana 99 Bitterfelder SV 1990 2:25.57* 650 29.96 38.04 44.27 33.30
40.GRIFFITHS Isobel 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:25.81" 647 30.93 39.21 43.67 32.00
41.DAUBA Camille 97 USB Longwy Natation 2:25.87" 646 30.71 38.54 42.64 33.98
42.SOUTHWARD Ellinor 01 ASA West Midland Region 2:25.92* 646 31.47 36.27 44.93 33.25
43.SHEPHERD Holly 98 Royal Wolverhampton School 2:26.34* 640 31.64 36.98 43.26 34.46
44 GOEBEL Melina 98 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband2:26.36* 640 31.78 38.66 42.99 32.93
45.MOSE Tabea 99 Schwimmclub Villingen v. 19502:26.62* 636 31.25 38.74 43.11 33.52
46.PUGH Tazmin 00 ASA West Midland Region 2:26.74" 635 30.21 37.59 45.46 33.48
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 16, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
47.JONES Isabel 00 Scotland 2:27.20" 629 31.83 35.43 45.68 34.26
48.BRANDAUER Thea 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:27.26* 628 30.25 40.17 43.44 33.40
49.HORSCHITZ Marie 98 SVR Stuttgart 2:27.35" 627 30.50 38.70 44.43 33.72
50.DE BOCK Sonia 98 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen  2:27.46* 626 30.25 36.94 45.95 34.32
51.KING Jennifer 98 Scotland 2:27.54* 625 31.24 37.54 44.75 34.01
52.SPIWOKS Jeannette 98 SG Essen 2:27.61* 624 31.53 39.96 43.14 32.98
53.VOS Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:27.62* 624 30.89 38.91 44.23 33.59
54 .FUIERER Louise 00 Juniorteam Sachsen 2:28.01* 619 31.05 39.15 42.38 35.43
55.HUMPHREYS Abigail 98 ASA West Midland Region 2:28.26" 616 30.82 37.05 45.92 34.47
56.ZYPRIAN Lil 98 Swimteam Heddos 2:28.58" 612 31.86 37.74 45.57 33.41
57.MASSONE Antonia 97 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:28.79* 609 30.89 40.19 46.57 31.14
58.DOM Yne 95 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen  2:29.34* 602 31.55 39.33 45.99 32.47
59.HELBLING Jessica 98 SV Basel 2:29.61* 599 32.10 39.78 42.34 35.39
60.MAHMOUD Roaia 98 Egyptian Swimming Federation2:29.74* 597 31.72 41.11 43.89 33.02
61.ALBERS Jana 99 SG Schwimmen Muenster 2:29.87* 596 32.64 38.63 44.85 33.75
62.STAFFELDT Meike 98 SGS Hannover 2:30.00* 594 32.23 40.46 43.45 33.86
63.DAVIES Kate 00 ASA West Midland Region 2:30.12* 593 33.32 38.64 44.87 33.29
64.GLAS Jana 96 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:30.21* 592 32.34 39.02 45.04 33.81
65.EHEMANN Anna 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:30.48* 589 31.40 39.61 4517 34.30
66.MARTINS Ana Beatriz 99 Portugal 2:30.80* 585 31.99 39.78 44.77 34.26
67.WATSON Morgen 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:30.88* 584 32.32 39.54 43.80 35.22
68.MORRIN Bethany 00 ASA West Midland Region 2:30.89* 584 31.13 41.63 42.01 36.12
69.HOFLAND Niamh 02 Royal Wolverhampton School 2:30.96* 583 33.16 38.92 45.07 33.81
70.MEERE Joleen 99 Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Re2:31.25* 580 32.04 40.07 44.54 34.60
71.AZEVEDO Madalena Gomes99 Portugal 2:31.61" 576 31.71 39.51 45.53 34.86
72.SCHINDLER Joce 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:31.88" 573 31.90 40.65 44.56 34.77
73.MAUER Celine 96 SC Wiesbaden 1911 2:32.31 568 31.32 38.94 47.19 34.86
74.PRICE Courteney 98 Royal Wolverhampton School 2:32.69 563 31.71 38.94 46.30 35.74
75.BAERMANN Emelie 01 SGR Karlsruhe 2:32.85* 562 32.11 41.29 44.37 35.08
76.KOLBEINSDOTTIR Eydis Os00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:33.25* 557 32.19 40.59 43.87 36.60
77.MOREL Emma 96 Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 2:33.26 557 31.45 40.81 46.64 34.36
78.SCHULZ Lisa 98 Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmue2:34.03 549 33.15 41.25 4419 35.44
79.MOREAU Sarah 01 FFN Ouest 2:34.117 548 32.66 42.45 44.98 34.02
80.MAUER Lisa 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 2:34.15* 548 31.27 39.31 47.92 35.65
81.HUBBARD Caitlin 01 ASA West Midland Region 2:34.36* 545 30.63 37.95 50.99 34.79
82.SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia 99 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajc2:34.52* 544 32.73 41.93 44.71 35.15
83.HOFMOCKEL Hannah 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:34.63* 542 34.16 40.60 44.78 35.09
84.KUEHN Lucie 01 SSG Leipzig 2:34.82* 540 33.41 38.79 46.16 36.46
85.SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stef:01a Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:34.89* 540 34.78 41.55 43.86 34.70
86.LE GALL Lucie 99 Pays de la Loire 2:34.92* 539 32.32 42.06 45.32 35.22
87.SPRANGER Lisa 00 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:34.98" 539 33.16 41.15 46.32 34.35
88.REICH Jill Vivian 98 SV Basel 2:35.22 536 31.58 40.42 48.56 34.66
89.HUSSEIN Nada 98 Egyptian Swimming Federation2:35.37 535 33.27 41.10 45.79 35.21
90.DE VRIENDT Jelka 99 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen  2:35.56* 533 32.33 40.29 47.36 35.58
91.MARANI Elisa 98 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 2:35.96 529 33.09 41.81 46.64 34.42
92.HOLLETZEK Elisabeth 98 VfV Hildesheim 2:36.22 526 31.81 40.55 47.01 36.85
93.CESAR Justine 01 FFN Ouest 2:36.51" 523 32.32 42.83 45.02 36.34
94.GIELEN Indra 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 2:36.59" 522 31.63 41.57 46.57 36.82
95.VAN SUETENDAEL Sara 00 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen  2:36.70* 521 33.20 40.78 48.04 34.68
96.BECKER Lia 99 USB Longwy Natation 2:36.86" 520 33.62 42.45 44.54 36.25
97.PIERRON Marie 01 Talintes Club Natation 2:37.09* 517 34.57 39.28 48.77 34.47
98.BOUCKAERT Yara 99 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen  2:37.27* 516 33.38 42.48 47.95 33.46
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 16, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
99.SZCZEPIAK Margaux 99 Sporting Club Thionville 2:37.57" 513 31.34 41.82 49.02 35.39
100.LEMONNIER Amelie 99 Pays de la Loire 2:37.82* 510 32.98 40.87 47.98 35.99
101.ROHRBACH Katharina 99 SC Schaffhausen 2:37.92* 509 33.58 41.84 47.27 35.23
102.HOLLYWOOD Aine 99 Swimming Luxembourg 2:38.71* 502 33.14 41.12 47.80 36.65
103.BALDURSDOTTIR Gunnhild00Bj Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:39.19* 497 33.38 41.50 47.46 36.85
104.RIKKERT Helene 00 Swimming Luxembourg 2:39.57* 494 33.75 40.77 47.74 37.31
105.PETOE Rebecca 99 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 2:39.64* 493 32.44 42.84 47.19 37.17
106.WEBER Deborah 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:39.65* 493 32.91 42.51 48.40 35.83
107. TERSCHAWETZ Paula 99 SC Schaffhausen 2:39.71* 492 32.82 42.62 48.33 35.94
108.JANKE Lisa-Marie 99 SGR Karlsruhe 2:39.94* 490 34.51 42.66 46.41 36.36
109.PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01 Juniorteam Sachsen 2:39.96* 490 31.77 42.40 4917 36.62
110.COGLIATI Asia 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 2:40.15* 488 2:05.84
111.HANSEN Frederikke Petrine98 Holbaek Denmark 2:40.21 488 32.82 42.85 48.55 35.99
112.DELAUNAY Mai 01 Pays de la Loire 2:40.60* 484 33.67 41.89 47.00 38.04
113.BLANC Marguerite 99 Swimming Luxembourg 2:41.71 474 33.46 41.27 50.09 36.89
114.IVARSDOTTIR Dilja Run 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:42.76* 465 33.64 44.62 47.05 37.45
115.DUPONT Caroline 00 Paysde la Loire 2:43.32 460 32.80 43.07 50.60 36.85
116.REIF Annica 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:43.41 460 34.72 41.55 48.78 38.36
117.JOHANNESDOTTIR J. 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:43.42* 459 35.51 43.11 47.20 37.60
118.BOUC Laetitia 02 SGR Karlsruhe 2:43.51* 459 33.74 43.50 49.71 36.56
119.DUMONT Charlotte 01 District Liege Namur Luxembo12:44.19* 453 33.99 43.62 49.52 37.06
120.RITTER Melissa 99 Sporting Club Thionville 2:46.74 433 34.72 45.37 47.86 38.79
121.MALESA Klaudia 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajc2:48.57 419 34.75 45.76 50.41 37.65
122.PALMADOTTIR Kolbrun Eva02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaje2:48.96 416 36.64 47.77 47.08 37.47
123.EGILSDOTTIR Jona Halla 99 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:49.51 412 37.19 43.24 51.01 38.07
124 OSTERMANN Henrike 00 SG Boehmetal 2:49.65 411 34.69 44.40 50.07 40.49
125.GADY Manon 01 Talintes Club Natation 2:49.85 409 36.35 46.56 49.51 37.43
126.LAN Candys 01 USB Longwy Natation 2:50.12 407 36.18 47.21 48.65 38.08
DSQKAMAU Rebecca 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:24.28* 30.50 37.95 42.26 33.57
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:30)
Junior
1.WOLTERS Maxine 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:19.36A* 741 29.70 36.61 40.86 32.19
2.MROZINSKI Julia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:21.34B* 710 30.01 37.84 41.21 32.28
3.TESCH Josephine 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:23.71* 676 30.05 37.78 43.75 32.13
4 KULLMANN Leonie 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:24.37* 667 30.33 39.14 43.98 30.92
5.SNEDDON Chanel 99 Scotland 2:24.58* 664 30.75 36.94 42.93 33.96
6.KNIGHT Hannah 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:25.47" 652 31.81 37.52 42.05 34.09
7.ZINNECKER Jana 99 Bitterfelder SV 1990 2:25.57* 650 29.96 38.04 44.27 33.30
8.GRIFFITHS Isobel 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:25.81* 647 30.93 39.21 43.67 32.00
9.MOSE Tabea 99 Schwimmclub Villingen v. 19502:26.62* 636 31.25 38.74 43.11 33.52
10.PUGH Tazmin 00 ASA West Midland Region 2:26.74* 635 30.21 37.59 45.46 33.48
11.JONES Isabel 00 Scotland 2:27.20" 629 31.83 35.43 45.68 34.26
12.BRANDAUER Thea 99 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2:27.26* 628 30.25 40.17 43.44 33.40
13.FUIERER Louise 00 Juniorteam Sachsen 2:28.01" 619 31.05 39.15 42.38 35.43
14.ALBERS Jana 99 SG Schwimmen Muenster 2:29.87* 596 32.64 38.63 44.85 33.75
15.DAVIES Kate 00 ASA West Midland Region 2:30.12* 593 33.32 38.64 44.87 33.29
16.EHEMANN Anna 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:30.48* 589 31.40 39.61 45.17 34.30
17.MARTINS Ana Beatriz 99 Portugal 2:30.80* 585 31.99 39.78 44.77 34.26
18.WATSON Morgen 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:30.88* 584 32.32 39.54 43.80 35.22
19.MORRIN Bethany 00 ASA West Midland Region 2:30.89" 584 31.13 41.63 42.01 36.12
20.MEERE Joleen 99 Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Re2:31.25* 580 32.04 40.07 44.54 34.60
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 16, Girls, 200m Medley, Prelim, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
21.AZEVEDO Madalena Gomes99 Portugal 2:31.61" 576 31.71 39.51 45.53 34.86
22.SCHINDLER Joce 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:31.88" 573 31.90 40.65 44.56 34.77
23.KOLBEINSDOTTIR Eydis O<00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajc2:33.25* 557 32.19 40.59 43.87 36.60
24 MAUER Lisa 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 2:34.15* 548 31.27 39.31 47.92 35.65
25.SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia 99 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajc2:34.52* 544 32.73 41.93 44.71 35.15
26.HOFMOCKEL Hannah 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:34.63* 542 34.16 40.60 44.78 35.09
27.LE GALL Lucie 99 Pays de la Loire 2:34.92* 539 32.32 42.06 45.32 35.22
28.SPRANGER Lisa 00 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:34.98* 539 33.16 41.15 46.32 34.35
29.DE VRIENDT Jelka 99 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen  2:35.56* 533 32.33 40.29 47.36 35.58
30.GIELEN Indra 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 2:36.59" 522 31.63 41.57 46.57 36.82
31.VAN SUETENDAEL Sara 00 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:36.70* 521 33.20 40.78 48.04 34.68
32.BECKER Lia 99 USB Longwy Natation 2:36.86* 520 33.62 42.45 44.54 36.25
33.BOUCKAERT Yara 99 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen  2:37.27* 516 33.38 42.48 47.95 33.46
34.SZCZEPIAK Margaux 99 Sporting Club Thionville 2:37.57* 513 31.34 41.82 49.02 35.39
35.LEMONNIER Amelie 99 Pays de la Loire 2:37.82* 510 32.98 40.87 47.98 35.99
36.ROHRBACH Katharina 99 SC Schaffhausen 2:37.92* 509 33.58 41.84 47.27 35.23
37.HOLLYWOOQOD Aine 99 Swimming Luxembourg 2:38.71" 502 33.14 41.12 47.80 36.65
38.BALDURSDOTTIR Gunnhild00B;j Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:39.19* 497 33.38 41.50 47.46 36.85
39.RIKKERT Helene 00 Swimming Luxembourg 2:39.57* 494 33.75 40.77 47.74 37.31
40.PETOE Rebecca 99 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 2:39.64* 493 32.44 42.84 47.19 37.17
41.WEBER Deborah 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:39.65* 493 32.91 42.51 48.40 35.83
42. TERSCHAWETZ Paula 99 SC Schaffhausen 2:39.71* 492 32.82 42.62 48.33 35.94
43.JANKE Lisa-Marie 99 SGR Karlsruhe 2:39.94* 490 34.51 42.66 46.41 36.36
44.COGLIATI Asia 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 2:40.15* 488 2:05.84
45.BLANC Marguerite 99 Swimming Luxembourg 2:41.71 474 33.46 41.27 50.09 36.89
46.DUPONT Caroline 00 Paysde la Loire 2:43.32 460 32.80 43.07 50.60 36.85
47.REIF Annica 00 SG Mittelfranken 2:43.41 460 34.72 41.55 48.78 38.36
48.RITTER Melissa 99 Sporting Club Thionville 2:46.74 433 34.72 45.37 47.86 38.79
49.EGILSDOTTIR Jona Halla 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:49.51 412 37.19 43.24 51.01 38.07
50.0STERMANN Henrike 00 SG Boehmetal 2:49.65 411 34.69 44 .40 50.07 40.49

DSQKAMAU Rebecca 99 ASA West Midland Region 2:24.28* 30.50 37.95 42.26 33.57

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:30)
Youth
1.GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 2:21.07B* 715 30.47 36.85 41.41 32.34
2.SOUTHWARD Ellinor 01 ASA West Midland Region 2:25.92* 646 31.47 36.27 44.93 33.25
3.HOFLAND Niamh 02 Royal Wolverhampton School 2:30.96* 583 33.16 38.92 45.07 33.81
4 BAERMANN Emelie 01 SGR Karlsruhe 2:32.85* 562 32.11 41.29 44.37 35.08
5.MOREAU Sarah 01 FFN QOuest 2:34.11* 548 32.66 42.45 44.98 34.02
6.HUBBARD Caitlin 01 ASA West Midland Region 2:34.36* 545 30.63 37.95 50.99 34.79
7.KUEHN Lucie 01 SSG Leipzig 2:34.82* 540 33.41 38.79 46.16 36.46
8.SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stef:01a lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:34.89* 540 34.78 41.55 43.86 34.70
9.CESAR Justine 01 FFN Ouest 2:36.51" 523 32.32 42.83 45.02 36.34
10.PIERRON Marie 01 Talintes Club Natation 2:37.09" 517 34.57 39.28 48.77 34.47
11.PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01 Juniorteam Sachsen 2:39.96" 490 31.77 42.40 49.17 36.62
12.DELAUNAY Mai 01 Pays de la Loire 2:40.60* 484 33.67 41.89 47.00 38.04
13.IVARSDOTTIR Dilja Run 02 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajc2:42.76* 465 33.64 44.62 47.05 37.45
14 JOHANNESDOTTIR J. 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaje2:43.42* 459 35.51 43.11 47.20 37.60
15.BOUC Laetitia 02 SGR Karlsruhe 2:43.51* 459 33.74 43.50 49.71 36.56
16.DUMONT Charlotte 01 District Liege Namur Luxembo12:44.19* 453 33.99 43.62 49.52 37.06
17.MALESA Klaudia 01 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbaj:2:48.57 419 34.75 45.76 50.41 37.65
18.PALMADOTTIR Kolbrun Eva02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbaje2:48.96 416 36.64 47.77 47.08 37.47
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 16, Girls, 200m Medley, Prelim, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
19.GADY Manon 01 Talintes Club Natation 2:49.85 409 36.35 46.56 49.51 37.43
20.LAN Candys 01 USB Longwy Natation 2:50.12 407 36.18 47.21 48.65 38.08
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
31.01.2015 - 12:45 sponsored by: Loterie Nationale Results Prelim
Meet Record 24.90 BRANDT Dorothea GER Luxembourg 08.02.2014

Open W 17 +:28.30 / Junior W 15 - 16:29.50 / Youth W 13 - 14: 30.50
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. KOST Nina 95 SV Nikar Heidelberg 26.15 747 A~
2. HAAG Lauriane 94  Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 26.20 743 A~*
3. WILKINS Emma 91 Loughborough University 26.31 733 A”
4. MEYNEN Julie 97 FLNS 2641 725 A~*
5. SCHOLTISSEK Helen 97  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2653 715 A~”
6. ATEF Mai 91  Egyptian Swimming Federation 26.77 696 A~
7. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89  Hungarian Team 26.78 695 A~*
8. ROGERS Hannah 93  Loughborough University 26.81 693 A”
9. TORREZ Karen 92  Bolivia 26.83 691 A~
10. CUNNINGHAM Vic 94  Loughborough University 26.84 691 A*
11. THIEMANN Julia 95  SC Magdeburg 2692 684 B~
12. LINDEKENS Carolien 94  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 27.02 677 B~
13. ZEHMISCH Michelle 00  Juniorteam Sachsen 2714 668 B*
14. FELDBINDER Mandy 96 SV Halle (Saale) 2717 666 B~
15. STARK Katie 98 Scotland 2728 658 B~
16. JANSEN Franziska 92 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2729 657 B~
RIEDEMANN Laura 98  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2729 657 B~
18. KUNA Miriam 9%  SG Schwimmen Muenster 2731 656 B~
19. NEUBERT Lia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2735 653 B~
20. BAUMEISTER Judith 97 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2736 652 7?7~
GYURINOVICS Fanni 01  Hungarian Team 2736 652 7?7~
22. STAFFELDT Meike 98  SGS Hannover 2743 647 R~*
23. ZYPRIAN Lil 98  Swimteam Heddos 2746 645 R~*
24. DE BOCK Sonia 98 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2750 642 R*
25. MOHSEN Samiha 98  Egyptian Swimming Federation 2753 640 *
26. SIEBRECHT Emiliy 97 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 2756 638 *
27. MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 27.58 636 *~
28. VANLEYNSEELE Sara 97  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2759 636 *
29. SABER Salma 97  Egyptian Swimming Federation 2761 634 *
HORSCHITZ Marie 98 SVR Stuttgart 2761 634 ~
31. VOSS Joana 96 SV Poseidon Hamburg 27.67 630 *
LEBRET Delphine 98 Paysde la Loire 27.67 630 *
MEZA PEREZA Marie Laura 90 ATUS Graz 2767 630 *
34. FISCHER Pauline 98  SC Chemnitz von 1892 27.68 630 *
35. HEINZELMANN Greta 97  SGR Karlsruhe 2769 629 *
36. RUHNAU Alice 95  SG Schwimmen Muenster 2774 625 *
37. ROCH Christina 92  Swimming Luxembourg 2775 625 *
38. FLEMING Anna 00 Scotland 2784 619 *
39. STEVENS Laura 95  Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartacus 2786 617 *
40. DIAS DE SOUSA Amandine 96 E.S Nanterre 2791 614 ~
BOUTIN Julie 98 FFN Ouest 2791 614 *
42. WALTON Lauren 95  Loughborough University 2792 613 ~
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Assurances

Rank YB Time Pts
43. ABERT Marion 93  Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 2794 612
44. GOTTWALD Katrin 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 27.96 611
45. KOEHLER Sarah 94  Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 27.99 609
46. VOS Katharina 97  SC Chemnitz von 1892 28.01 608
47. BOUDEN Camille 01 Bruinvissen Diksmuide 28.04 606
48. ZANGENFEIND Celine 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 28.09 602

HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 28.09 602

50. PANNECOUCKE Aileen 97  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 28.12 600
SCHMIDT Tosca 99  SC Chemnitz von 1892 28.12 600

52. MASSONE Antonia 97  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 28.13 600
53. KRAUSA Laurie 97 SG Essen 28.14 599
HOET Coralie 98 Paysde la Loire 28.14 599

55. VANGGAARD Emma 96 Holbaek Denmark 28.17 597
DEMLER Kathrin 96  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 28.17 597

57. KEMPE Luisa Marie 92  Erster Offenbacher SC 28.20 595
58. GROENE Nina 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 28.23 593
59. MASSELUS Yati 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 28.25 592
60. MONTENEGRO Katarina 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 28.26 592
61. BANKY Jacqueline 96 FLNS 28.27 591
SZCZEPIAK Margaux 99  Sporting Club Thionville 28.27 591

63. DE GASPERI Chloe 98 Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 28.29 590
64. COGLIATI Asia 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 28.31 588
65. JEANNINGROS Lilou 99  Comite regional de Franche-Com 28.32 588
66. CENA Benedetta 97  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 28.33 587
67. SULZMANN Ramona 92 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 28.38 584
68. EHEMANN Anna 00 SG Mittelfranken 28.40 583
69. REMY Adeline 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 28.42 582
70. SCHINDLER Joce 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 28.47 579
71. MAUER Lisa 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 28.48 578
BORREDON Alexia 96 Paysde laLoire 28.48 578

73. BAESEL Maelle 99  Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 2849 577
74. SWINNEN Marie-Lien 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 28.50 577
75. DAUBA Camille 97  USB Longwy Natation 28.53 575
BOPP Katharina 00 SC Delphin Aalen 28.53 575

77. RUPPERT Lisa 97 TSV Bad Saulgau 28.57 573
78. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 28.58 572
MERTENS Lynn 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 28.58 572

80. COBBAERT Justine 00  Bruinvissen Diksmuide 28.61 570
LAROCCA Rosanna 98 SC Schaffhausen 28.61 570

82. WALLERIUS Katharina 01  SSV Trier 28.64 568
83. DEHAUT Vanessa 97 SSG Saar Max Ritter 28.70 565
84. VAN D.BOSSCHE Eline 99 FLNS 28.72 564
85. MARCHAL Lea 99  Comite regional de Franche-Com 28.73 563
86. TURMEL Alicia 00 FLNS 28.75 562
87. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Doegg 99 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.77 561
88. STEPANOVA Marija 93 BJSS Ridzene DSN 28.78 560
REICH Jill Vivian 98 SV Basel 28.78 560

90. CESAR Justine 01  FFN Quest 28.79 559
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
91. FRIEDRICH Anna 99 W98 Hannover 28.80 559
92. LUTIGNIER Sarah 98 FFN Ouest 28.83 557
93. MELIS Nala 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 28.87 555
94. STEVENS Lara 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2890 553
95. STEMBER Katharina 99  SG Luenen 2891 553
96. PETOE Rebecca 99  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 28.95 550
97. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 29.07 543
98. VAN DAELE Saar 99  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 29.16 538
99. HILMARSDOTTIR Iris Osk 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.17 538

100. MORARU Sara 99  Swimming Luxembourg 29.19 537

101. RIECKS Jette 99 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 29.20 536

102. PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01  Juniorteam Sachsen 29.25 533

103. KLEYBOLDT Emilia 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 29.26 533

104. SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia 99  lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.27 532

105. BANKY Jeanne 91 Swimming Luxembourg 29.30 531

106. BARBAY Giulia 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 29.31 530

107. PLUECKER Hannah 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 29.33 529

108. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01 FFN Ouest 29.34 529

109. KURTZE Tabea 99  SG Boehmetal 2941 525

110. PEREZ GARCIA Maria 02  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2944 523

111. HELENUDOTTIR Bjarndis Sol 00 Ilthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.47 522

112. LYNAS Louise 97  Holbaek Denmark 29.48 521

NIELSEN Ida Maria 00 Holbaek Denmark 29.48 521

114. SILBEREISEN Caroline 90  Swimming Luxembourg 29.59 515

115. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01  BJSS Ridzene DSN 29.64 513

116. PIERRON Marie 01  Talintes Club Natation 29.66 512

117. LOHEZIC Claire 97 Paysde laLoire 29.68 511

118. TZIMA Anastasia 00 Sapk Neapolis 29.69 510

119. VIGET Leila 00 Paysde laLoire 29.71 509

120. FABER Maiti 01  FLNS 29.73 508

121. BECKER Lia 99  USB Longwy Natation 29.75 507

122. LEMONNIER Amelie 99 Paysde la Loire 29.77 506

FLOOD Roisin 98  Swimming Luxembourg 29.77 506

124. SCHNEIDER Alina 02 SGR Karlsruhe 29.82 503

125. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99 FFN Ouest 29.94 497

BOCQUEL Noemie 00 Paysde laLoire 29.94 497

127. VIENNET Blanche 01  Talintes Club Natation 29.97 496

128. LONG-WAH Ludivine 00 FFN Ouest 30.02 493

129. HEIDENREICH Leona 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 30.14 488

130. HANSEN Frederikke Petrine 98 Holbaek Denmark 30.17 486

131. KOWALCZYK Dominique 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 30.19 485

132. OSTERMANN Henrike 00 SG Boehmetal 30.23 483

133. BOUC Laetitia 02 SGR Karlsruhe 30.28 481

134. REISERT Jil 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 30.29 480

135. ANDERSEN Mai 00 Holbaek Denmark 30.30 480

136. HASANBEGOVIC Amna 99 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 30.67 463

137. HARTWIG Lina 99  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 30.85 455

138. SPARN Susan 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 30.87 454
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
139. DAMASKOU Maria 99  Sapk Neapolis 30.91 452
140. ANANIADOU Zoi 99  Sapk Neapolis 31.65 421
141. TZIMA Theodora 00 Sapk Neapolis 36.02 285
Junior
1. ZEHMISCH Michelle 00  Juniorteam Sachsen 2714 668 B~
2. NEUBERT Lia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2735 653 B~*
3. MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 27.58 636 *
4. FLEMING Anna 00  Scotland 2784 619 *
5. GOTTWALD Katrin 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 2796 611 *
6. ZANGENFEIND Celine 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 28.09 602 *
HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 28.09 602 *
8. SCHMIDT Tosca 99  SC Chemnitz von 1892 28.12 600 ~
9. GROENE Nina 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 28.23 593 ~
10. MASSELUS Yati 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 28.25 592 ~
11. MONTENEGRO Katarina 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 28.26 592 ~
12. SZCZEPIAK Margaux 99  Sporting Club Thionville 28.27 591 ~
13. COGLIATI Asia 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 28.31 588 ~
14. JEANNINGROS Lilou 99  Comite regional de Franche-Com 2832 588 *
15. EHEMANN Anna 00 SG Mittelfranken 2840 583 *
16. REMY Adeline 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 2842 582 *
17. SCHINDLER Joce 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2847 579 *
18. MAUER Lisa 99  SC Wiesbaden 1911 2848 578 *
19. BAESEL Maelle 99  Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 2849 577 *
20. SWINNEN Marie-Lien 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 2850 577 *
21. BOPP Katharina 00  SC Delphin Aalen 2853 575 *
22. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 2858 572 *
23. COBBAERT Justine 00  Bruinvissen Diksmuide 28.61 570 ~
24. VAN D.BOSSCHE Eline 99 FLNS 28.72 564 *
25. MARCHAL Lea 99  Comite regional de Franche-Com 28.73 563 *
26. TURMEL Alicia 00 FLNS 28.75 562 *
27. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Doegg 99 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 28.77 561 *
28. FRIEDRICH Anna 99 W98 Hannover 2880 559 ~
29. MELIS Nala 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 28.87 555 *
30. STEVENS Lara 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2890 553 *
31. STEMBER Katharina 99  SG Luenen 2891 553 ~
32. PETOE Rebecca 99  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 2895 550 *
33. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 29.07 543 *
34. VAN DAELE Saar 99  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 29.16 538 *
35. MORARU Sara 99  Swimming Luxembourg 29.19 537 *
36. RIECKS Jette 99 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 29.20 536 ~
37. KLEYBOLDT Emilia 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 29.26 533 ~
38. SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia 99 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.27 532 *
39. BARBAY Giulia 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 2931 530 *
40. KURTZE Tabea 99  SG Boehmetal 2941 525 ~
41. HELENUDOTTIR Bjarndis Sol 00 Ilthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 2947 522 *
42. NIELSEN Ida Maria 00 Holbaek Denmark 2948 521 *
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015

Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 20, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts
43. TZIMA Anastasia 00  Sapk Neapolis 29.69 510
44, VIGET Leila 00 Paysde laLoire 29.71 509
45. BECKER Lia 99  USB Longwy Natation 29.75 507
46. LEMONNIER Amelie 99 Paysde la Loire 29.77 506
47. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99  FFN Ouest 29.94 497

BOCQUEL Noemie 00 Paysde laLoire 29.94 497
49. LONG-WAH Ludivine 00 FFN Ouest 30.02 493
50. OSTERMANN Henrike 00 SG Boehmetal 30.23 483
51. ANDERSEN Mai 00 Holbaek Denmark 30.30 480
52. HASANBEGOVIC Amna 99 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 30.67 463
53. HARTWIG Lina 99  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 30.85 455
54. DAMASKOU Maria 99  Sapk Neapolis 30.91 452
55. ANANIADOU Zoi 99  Sapk Neapolis 31.65 421
56. TZIMA Theodora 00  Sapk Neapolis 36.02 285
Youth
1. GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 2736 652 7?7~
2. BOUDEN Camille 01  Bruinvissen Diksmuide 28.04 606 *
3. WALLERIUS Katharina 01  SSV Trier 2864 568 *
4. CESAR Justine 01 FFN Ouest 28.79 559 *
5. PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01  Juniorteam Sachsen 2925 533 *
6. PLUECKER Hannah 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 2933 529 *
7. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01  FFN Ouest 29.34 529 *
8. PEREZ GARCIA Maria 02  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2944 523 *
9. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01  BJSS Ridzene DSN 29.64 513 ~
10. PIERRON Marie 01  Talintes Club Natation 29.66 512 ~
11. FABER Maiti 01 FLNS 29.73 508 *~
12. SCHNEIDER Alina 02 SGR Karlsruhe 29.82 503 *
13. VIENNET Blanche 01  Talintes Club Natation 2997 49% -~
14. HEIDENREICH Leona 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 30.14 488 ~
15. KOWALCZYK Dominique 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 30.19 485 *
16. BOUC Laetitia 02 SGR Karlsruhe 30.28 481 *
17. REISERT Jil 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 3029 480 *
18. SPARN Susan 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 30.87 454
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 25 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
01.02.2015 - 9:30 sponsored by: Sources Rosport Results Prelim
Meet Record 29.05 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Luxembourg 09.02.2014
Open W 17 +: 34.00 / Junior W 15 - 16: 35.00 / Youth W 13 - 14: 36.00
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. RIEDEMANN Laura 98 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 29.74 753 A~*
2. FELDBINDER Mandy 96 SV Halle (Saale) 29.79 749 A”
3. KOST Nina 95 SV Nikar Heidelberg 29.87 743 A”
4. HOCKE Selina 96 SV Poseidon Hamburg 2996 736 A~
5. NEUBERT Lia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 30.08 728 A~
6. LEITE Ana Sofia 93  Portugal 3023 717 A~
7. VOSS Joana 96 SV Poseidon Hamburg 30.27 714 A~
8. REID Karen 98  Scotland 3042 703 A~
9. HORTON Brittany 98 ASA West Midland Region 30.68 686 A~
10. MEYNEN Julie 97 FLNS 30.72 683 A~
11. BOWKLEY Ella 97  Royal Wolverhampton School 3086 674 B~
12. BAUMEISTER Judith 97 SV Nikar Heidelberg 3093 669 B*
13. AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes 97  Portugal 3098 666 B~
14. ROLKO Sarah 94  FLNS 31.07 660 B~
15. MUELLER Selina 98 SC Wiesbaden 1911 31.16 654 B~
16. PRICE Courteney 98 Royal Wolverhampton School 31.25 649 B~
GOLDING Chloe 98 ASA West Midland Region 31.25 649 B~
18. DE BOCK Sonia 98  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 31.28 647 B~
19. LINDEKENS Carolien 94  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3130 646 B~
20. MOHSEN Samiha 98  Egyptian Swimming Federation 3136 642 7?7~
THIEMANN Julia 95  SC Magdeburg 3136 642 7?7~
22. HEINZELMANN Greta 97  SGR Karlsruhe 3157 629 R~*
23. VOS Katharina 97  SC Chemnitz von 1892 3161 627 R~
24. SCHOLTISSEK Helen 97  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 3163 626 R*
25. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89  Hungarian Team 31.64 625 *
26. STEVENS Laura 95  Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartacus 3165 624 ~
27. BOROS Petra 94  Sapk Neapolis 31.68 623 ~
BANKY Jacqueline 96 FLNS 31.68 623 *
VAN D.BOSSCHE Eline 99 FLNS 31.68 623 *
30. HEVEY Victoria 93  Loughborough University 31.71 621 ~
31. CORMIER Alexane 99  FFN Ouest 31.73 620 *
32. GYURINOQVICS Fanni 01  Hungarian Team 31.74 619 *
33. ROGERS Hannah 93  Loughborough University 31.79 616 ~
MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 31.79 616 ~
35. STEMBER Katharina 99  SG Luenen 3188 611 *
36. KEMPE Luisa Marie 92  Erster Offenbacher SC 3191 609 *
37. BORREDON Alexia 96 Pays de la Loire 3196 606 *
38. SHEPHERD Holly 98 Royal Wolverhampton School 32.06 601 ~
39. TURMEL Alicia 00 FLNS 3213 597 *
40. HUECHTEBROCK Jasmin 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 3222 592 *
41. ZANGENFEIND Celine 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 3229 588 *
42. PLUECKER Hannah 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 3234 585 *
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 25, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
43. STEPANOVA Marija 93 BJSS Ridzene DSN 3238 583 *
DEHAUT Vanessa 97  SSG Saar Max Ritter 3238 583 *
45. SWINNEN Marie-Lien 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 3243 580 *
46. FISCHER Pauline 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 3271 566 ~
47. VANLEYNSEELE Sara 97  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3273 565 *
MAUER Celine 96 SC Wiesbaden 1911 32.73 565 *
49. D'HONDT Ischara 98  Bruinvissen Diksmuide 3274 564 *
50. COBBAERT Justine 00  Bruinvissen Diksmuide 3275 564 *
51. HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 32.78 562 *
52. RUPPERT Lisa 97 TSV Bad Saulgau 3280 561 *
53. SPRANGER Lisa 00 SC Chemnitz von 1892 3283 559 *
54. DAVAL Lea 98 Paysde laLoire 3294 554 *
55. CUNY Mathilde 99 Paysde laLoire 3297 552 *
56. OBRENO Louise 00  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 33.11 545 *
57. STEPHAN Charlotte 98 Cercle Nautique de Sarreguemin 33.16 543 ~
58. REIF Annica 00 SG Mittelfranken 33.28 537 *
59. BRUNET Claire 99 Paysde la Loire 33.33 535 *
60. GERULLIS Ann-Kathrin 95 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 3343 530 *
61. DIAS DE SOUSA Amandine 96 E.S Nanterre 33,50 527 *
62. LEICK Agathe 00  Sporting Club Thionville 33.76 514 *
63. STEVENS Lara 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3391 508 *
64. VANGGAARD Emma 96 Holbaek Denmark 34.06 501
65. SCHNEIDER Alina 02 SGR Karlsruhe 34.08 500 *
66. DONCKERS Kali 00 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 34.09 500 *
DELAHAUT Camille 97  Waterloo Natation 34.09 500
NAU Jessica 98  Swimming Luxembourg 34.09 500
69. BAUDUIN Fiona 97  Waterloo Natation 34.10 499
70. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01  BJSS Ridzene DSN 3419 495 ~
71. MELIS Nala 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3423 494 *
72. GHEYSEN Britt 96  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 34.24 493
73. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 3427 492 *
74. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 34.33 489 *
75. OSTERMANN Henrike 00 SG Boehmetal 3441 486 *
76. SCHMELL Luna 02 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 3462 477 *
77. GIELEN Indra 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 3465 476 *
78. BOPP Katharina 00 SC Delphin Aalen 34.67 475 *
79. TERSCHAWETZ Paula 99  SC Schaffhausen 3473 473 *
80. FAVART Megan 98  Waterloo Natation 35.00 462
81. JULIUSDOTTIR Anika Mjoell 01  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3520 454 *
82. KOWALCZYK Dominique 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 35.47 444 *
83. SERGEANT Lola 00  Sporting Club Thionville 35.50 442
84. MATTOSCIO Julia 00 SC Schaffhausen 35.77 432
85. MASSELUS Yati 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 35.81 431
86. WIRTH Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Petange 35.87 429
87. FAEHRMANN Saskia 00 SGR Karlsruhe 36.31 413
88. XRISOXOIDOU Helen 99  Sapk Neapolis 36.46 408
89. BERTRAND Lea 00 Paysde laLoire 36.73 399
90. KASCH Chantal 98  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 36.84 396
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 2

LOTERIE
FREEHﬁ?ER‘S Sol i;\(ﬁ\?\‘ﬁ-ll NOWOTEL ‘C_&;Eé

w CaCtUS A o SEO i Sales-Lentz % Q.Bﬁloise

Assurances



FLNS g7~
“@# luxembourg

— N otus | L=ncunicef @

e e Byt 4 ot

17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 25, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
91. IVARSDOTTIR Dilja Run 02 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.01 390
92. KARIDI Helen 00 Sapk Neapolis 3721 384
93. BAZZANELLA Elisa 97 A.S. Merano 3743 377
94. WEBER Denise 00 A.S. Merano 38.02 360
95. EINSIEDEL Smilla 01  SGR Karlsruhe 38.62 343
96. KASCH Isabelle 00 Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 38.80 339

DSQ FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros 98  Portugal 31.36 *

D4 - Braking through the water surface later than 15m after start or turn (SW 6.3) (Time: 9:42)
Junior
1. NEUBERT Lia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 3008 728 A~*
2. VAN D.BOSSCHE Eline 99 FLNS 31.68 623 *
3. CORMIER Alexane 99  FFN Ouest 31.73 620 *
4. MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 31.79 616 ~
5. STEMBER Katharina 99  SG Luenen 31.88 611 ~
6. TURMEL Alicia 00 FLNS 3213 597 *
7. HUECHTEBROCK Jasmin 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 3222 592 *
8. ZANGENFEIND Celine 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 3229 588 *
9. SWINNEN Marie-Lien 00  Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 3243 580 *
10. COBBAERT Justine 00  Bruinvissen Diksmuide 3275 564 *
11. HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 32.78 562 *
12. SPRANGER Lisa 00 SC Chemnitz von 1892 3283 559 *
13. CUNY Mathilde 99 Paysde la Loire 3297 552 *
14. OBRENO Louise 00  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 33.11 545 *
15. REIF Annica 00 SG Mittelfranken 33.28 537 *
16. BRUNET Claire 99 Paysde laLoire 33.33 535 *
17. LEICK Agathe 00  Sporting Club Thionville 33.76 514 *
18. STEVENS Lara 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3391 508 *~
19. DONCKERS Kali 00 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 34.09 500 ~
20. MELIS Nala 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3423 494 ~
21. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 34.27 492 *
22. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 34.33 489 *
23. OSTERMANN Henrike 00 SG Boehmetal 3441 486 *
24. GIELEN Indra 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 3465 476 *
25. BOPP Katharina 00 SC Delphin Aalen 3467 475 *
26. TERSCHAWETZ Paula 99  SC Schaffhausen 3473 473 *
27. SERGEANT Lola 00  Sporting Club Thionville 35.50 442
28. MATTOSCIO Julia 00  SC Schaffhausen 35.77 432
29. MASSELUS Yati 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 35.81 431
30. WIRTH Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Petange 35.87 429
31. FAEHRMANN Saskia 00 SGR Karlsruhe 36.31 413
32. XRISOXOIDOU Helen 99  Sapk Neapolis 36.46 408
33. BERTRAND Lea 00 Paysde laLoire 36.73 399
34. KARIDI Helen 00 Sapk Neapolis 3721 384
35. WEBER Denise 00 A.S. Merano 38.02 360
36. KASCH Isabelle 00 Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 38.80 339
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 25, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Youth
1. GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 31.74 619 *
2. PLUECKER Hannah 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 3234 585 *
3. SCHNEIDER Alina 02 SGR Karlsruhe 34.08 500 *
4. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01  BJSS Ridzene DSN 3419 495 *
5. SCHMELL Luna 02 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 34.62 477 *
6. JULIUSDOTTIR Anika Mjoell 01  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3520 454 *
7. KOWALCZYK Dominique 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 35.47 444 *
8. IVARSDOTTIR Dilja Run 02 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.01 390
9. EINSIEDEL Smilla 01  SGR Karlsruhe 38.62 343
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:26 - Page 4
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 29 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
01.02.2015 - 10:30 sponsored by: Cactus Results Prelim
Meet Record 1:07.26 MEILUTYTE Ruta GBR Luxembourg 30.01.2011

Open W 17 +:1:17.50 / Junior W 15 - 16: 1:21.50 / Youth W 13 - 14: 1:24.50
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. VINICENCO Alexandra 00  Republic of Moldova 1:10.55 758 A~ 32.82 37.73
2. VALL Jessica 88  Royal Spanish Swimming Federat 1:10.77 751 A~ 33.55 37.22
3. ROBERTSON Erin 99  Scotland 1:11.72 722 A~ 33.14 38.58
4. WILLIAMS Adeline 90 Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 1:11.91 716 A~ 33.42 38.49
5. HUETHER Marlene 98  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 1:11.96 715 A~ 33.93 38.03
6. RUHNAU Caroline 84  SG Essen 1:12.02 713 A~ 33.52 38.50
7. ULYETT Jocelyn 95  Loughborough University 1:12.24 706 A~ 34.21 38.03
8. WILLERS Julia 96 SV Halle (Saale) 1:12.26 706 A~ 33.70 38.56
9. HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 1:12.49 699 A~ 33.65 38.84
10. ATEF Mai 91 Egyptian Swimming Federation 1:12.50 699 A~ 34.18 38.32
11. BERESTOV Daria 97  SC Magdeburg 1:12.56 697 B~ 33.79 38.77
12. KINLEY Laura 96  Loughborough University 1:12.62 695 B~ 33.84 38.78
13. FELKER Annalena 98  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 1:13.15 680 B~ 34.46 38.69
14. RUHNAU Alice 95  SG Schwimmen Muenster 1:13.35 675 B~ 33.91 39.44
15. LAMBERT Michelle 94  SG Essen 1:13.42 673 B* 34.76 38.66
16. RODRIGUES Ana Pinho 94  Portugal 1:13.58 668 B~ 33.79 39.79
17. GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 1:13.62 667 B~ 33.96 39.66
18. NOE Chantal 98  Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 1:14.02 657 B~ 34.60 39.42
19. KAMAU Rebecca 99  ASA West Midland Region 1:14.50 644 B~ 34.38 40.12
20. GENTILE Lavinia 99  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:14.78 637 B~ 34.87 39.91
21. KUENZLER Marina 95 SV Basel 1:14.79 636 R* 34.98 39.81
22. CHITTLEBURGH Emma 98  Scotland 1:14.83 635 R* 35.40 39.43
23. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99  FFN Ouest 1:15.06 630 R~ 35.40 39.66
24. PEREIRA Raquel Gomes 00  Portugal 1:15.43 620 R* 35.50 39.93
25. MUELLER Selina 98 SC Wiesbaden 1911 1:15.74 613 ~ 36.25 39.49
26. GUERTLER Marie 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:15.75 613 ~ 34.92 40.83
27. DUHAMEL Cyrielle 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 1:16.02 606 * 35.61 40.41
MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 1:16.02 606 * 35.87 40.15
29. HOFMOCKEL Hannah 00  SG Mittelfranken 1:16.25 601 * 35.74 40.51
30. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 1:16.34 598 * 35.94 40.40
31. HELBLING Jessica 98 SV Basel 1:16.46 596 * 35.85 40.61
32. PIETRUSCHKA Marie 95  SSG Leipzig 1:16.61 592 ~ 35.89 40.72
33. KASCH Chantal 98  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 1:16.68 591 ~ 36.03 40.65
34. LEMMENS Nina 98  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:16.94 585 ~ 35.81 41.13
35. ROBE Armelle 96  Pays de la Loire 1:17.43 574 ~ 36.83 40.60
36. SCHOEFS Elise 98  Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemv.Spartac1:17.45 573 * 36.30 41.15
37. DAUBA Camille 97  USB Longwy Natation 1:17.73 567 36.89 40.84
38. ARNGEIRSDOTTIR Karen Mist 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:17.91 563 ~ 35.78 42.13
39. FELLMANN Lara 97 W98 Hannover 1:17.95 562 36.46 41.49
40. FUIERER Louise 00  Juniorteam Sachsen 1:18.06 560 * 35.93 42.13
41. MURPHY Anya 98  Waterloo Natation 1:18.07 560 36.92 41.15
42. BASSLE Elien 93  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 1:18.17 557 36.66 41.51
43. SAUREL Alexia 99  FFN Ouest 1:18.22 556 * 37.55 40.67
44. HAEHN Laura 99  SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 1:18.34 554 * 36.33 42.01
45. KNOKE Neele 98 SG Boehmetal 1:18.37 553 36.57 41.80
46. SCHULZ Lisa 98  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend  1:18.43 552 36.53 41.90

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:27 - Page 1
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015

Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 29, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
783.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
DSQ

YB
DE BOCK Sonia 98
VERMEIREN Fleur 02
GLAS Jana 96
HUEGENELL Leonie 99
REMY Adeline 00
WALTZING Aurelie 93
VO THANH lisa 98
JUNG Maike 02
EHEMANN Anna 00
WATSON Morgen 99
VERMEULEN Tessa 98
DE COCK Hanne 98
CORSTJENS Britt 00
SNEDDON Chanel 99
BECKER Lia 99
FROUIN Meghan 01
LONG-WAH Ludivine 00
DELAUNAY Mai 01
SCHINDLER Joce 99
CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01
BAERMANN Emelie 01
ERNENS Marie 00
JENSEN Pernille 98
LEU Nina 98
HUSSEIN Nada 98
SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stefania 01
LOHEZIC Claire 97
HARTWIG Lina 99
PAGANELLI Sarah 00
KUNA Miriam 96
WEISS Rafaela 99
STEINGRIMSDOTTIR Svanfridur99
OTTOSDOTTIR Rakel Yr 00
DAVIES Kate 00
METAYE Elise 00
JULIUSDOTTIR Anika Mjoell 01
ORIGER Marie 02
JANKE Lisa-Marie 99
REISERT Jil 02
DAMASKOU Maria 99
HERZOG Selina 01
AUDOUY Laura 01
CACCAVELLA Martina 97
STATNIK Amelie 97
GLODT Kelly 02
RIKKERT Helene 00
KASCH Isabelle 00
EINSIEDEL Smilla 01
WALTZING Noemie 97
VAN MECHELEN Claire 00
KRONIGER Anna 00

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
SSG Saar Max Ritter

Hessischer Schwimm-Verband
TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Pays de la Loire

Swimteam Heddos

SG Mittelfranken

ASA West Midland Region

De Dolfijn

Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red
Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree
Scotland

USB Longwy Natation

FFN Ouest

FFN Ouest

Pays de la Loire

SV Nikar Heidelberg

FFN Ouest

SGR Karlsruhe

Natation Club Athus

Holbaek Denmark

SG Boehmetal

Egyptian Swimming Federation
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Pays de la Loire

Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club
USB Longwy Natation

SG Schwimmen Muenster

SG Schwimmen Muenster
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
ASA West Midland Region

Pays de la Loire
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Natation Club Athus

SGR Karlsruhe

WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V.
Sapk Neapolis

SG Mittelfranken

USB Longwy Natation

A.S. Merano

SG Luenen

Cercle Nautique Petange
Swimming Luxembourg
Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club
SGR Karlsruhe

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg

SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:01)

JEE G (T (R A W T U (AT \FE (UK U WU (S SIS QU AT U QU U QUK U QT (AT U (U T U QS AT QU T (U QU U QU U (UK (AT U (UK U WA (U QS G UA QT (T QU QU T Qe §

Time Pts

:18.45 551
:18.50 550
:18.51 550
:18.62 548
:18.97 541
:19.00 540
:19.09 538
:19.26 535
:19.31 534
:19.43 531
:19.54 529
:19.57 528
:19.71 526
:19.94 521
:19.99 520
:20.12 518
:20.26 515
:20.36 513
:20.63 508
:20.76 505
:20.94 502
:20.96 502
:21.01 501
:21.39 494
:21.50 492
:21.65 489
:21.88 485
:22.00 483
122,17 480
:122.32 477
122,55 473
122,62 472
122.63 472
122.73 470
:22.84 468
:23.35 460
:23.45 458
124.31 444
124.46 442
:24.81 436
124.94 434
:25.14 431
:25.28 429
:25.56 425
:25.85 421
:25.99 419
:27.05 403
127.12 402
:27.34 399
:27.79 393
:14.26

* ok ok ¥

* %

*

50m

36.10
37.34
37.29
36.77
37.32
36.55
37.16
37.51
36.68
37.16
37.28
36.78
37.33
37.59
37.33
37.56
38.28
37.83
38.09
37.71
38.53
37.51
37.69
35.92
38.61
38.26
37.76
37.42
38.12
37.49
38.48
39.29
38.65
39.09
38.62
38.32
39.35
40.58
38.81
39.04
40.37
40.07
39.81
39.32
40.25
40.11
40.66
40.13
41.15
40.89
35.43

100m

42.35
41.16
41.22
41.85
41.65
42.45
41.93
41.75
42.63
42.27
42.26
42.79
42.38
42.35
42.66
42.56
41.98
42.53
42.54
43.05
42.41
43.45
43.32
45.47
42.89
43.39
44.12
44.58
44.05
44.83
44.07
43.33
43.98
43.64
44.22
45.03
44.10
43.73
45.65
45.77
44.57
45.07
45.47
46.24
45.60
45.88
46.39
46.99
46.19
46.90
38.83

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 29, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Junior
1. VINICENCO Alexandra 00  Republic of Moldova 1:10.55 758 A~* 32.82 37.73
2. ROBERTSON Erin 99  Scotland 1:11.72 722 A~ 33.14 38.58
3. HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 1:12.49 699 A* 33.65 38.84
4. KAMAU Rebecca 99  ASA West Midland Region 1:14.50 644 B* 34.38 40.12
5. GENTILE Lavinia 99 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:14.78 637 B~ 34.87 39.91
6. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99  FFN OQuest 1:15.06 630 R* 35.40 39.66
7. PEREIRA Raquel Gomes 00  Portugal 1:15.43 620 R~ 35.50 39.93
8. GUERTLER Marie 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:15.75 613 * 34.92 40.83
9. DUHAMEL Cyrielle 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 1:16.02 606 * 35.61 40.41
MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 1:16.02 606 * 35.87 40.15
11. HOFMOCKEL Hannah 00  SG Mittelfranken 1:16.25 601 * 35.74 40.51
12. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 1:16.34 598 ~ 35.94 40.40
13. ARNGEIRSDOTTIR Karen Mist 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:17.91 563 ~ 35.78 42.13
14. FUIERER Louise 00 Juniorteam Sachsen 1:18.06 560 * 35.93 42.13
15. SAUREL Alexia 99  FFN OQuest 1:18.22 556 * 37.55 40.67
16. HAEHN Laura 99 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 1:18.34 554 * 36.33 42.01
17. HUEGENELL Leonie 99 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 1:18.62 548 * 36.77 41.85
18. REMY Adeline 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 1:18.97 541 * 37.32 41.65
19. EHEMANN Anna 00 SG Mittelfranken 1:19.31 534 ~ 36.68 42.63
20. WATSON Morgen 99  ASA West Midland Region 1:19.43 531 * 37.16 42.27
21. CORSTJENS Britt 00 Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 1:19.71 526 * 37.33 42.38
22. SNEDDON Chanel 99 Scotland 1:19.94 521 * 37.59 42.35
23. BECKER Lia 99  USB Longwy Natation 1:19.99 520 ~ 37.33 42.66
24. LONG-WAH Ludivine 00  FFN Ouest 1:20.26 515 * 38.28 41.98
25. SCHINDLER Joce 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 1:20.63 508 * 38.09 42.54
26. ERNENS Marie 00 Natation Club Athus 1:20.96 502 ~ 37.51 43.45
27. HARTWIG Lina 99 Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 1:22.00 483 37.42 44.58
28. PAGANELLI Sarah 00 USB Longwy Natation 1:22.17 480 38.12 44.05
29. WEISS Rafaela 99 SG Schwimmen Muenster 1:22.55 473 38.48 44.07
30. STEINGRIMSDOTTIR Svanfridur99  lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:22.62 472 39.29 43.33
31. OTTOSDOTTIR Rakel Yr 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:22.63 472 38.65 43.98
32. DAVIES Kate 00  ASA West Midland Region 1:22.73 470 39.09 43.64
33. METAYE Elise 00 Paysde la Loire 1:22.84 468 38.62 44.22
34. JANKE Lisa-Marie 99  SGR Karlsruhe 1:24.31 444 40.58 43.73
35. DAMASKOU Maria 99  Sapk Neapolis 1:24.81 436 39.04 45.77
36. RIKKERT Helene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.99 419 40.11 45.88
37. KASCH lIsabelle 00 Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 1:27.05 403 40.66 46.39
38. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.79 393 40.89 46.90
DSQ KRONIGER Anna 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:14.26 * 35.43 38.83

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:01)

Youth
1. GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 1:13.62 667 B~ 33.96 39.66
2. VERMEIREN Fleur 02  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:18.50 550 * 37.34 41.16
3. JUNG Maike 02 Swimteam Heddos 1:19.26 535 ~ 37.51 41.75
4. FROUIN Meghan 01  FFN Ouest 1:20.12 518 ~ 37.56 42.56
5. DELAUNAY Mai 01 Pays de la Loire 1:20.36 513 * 37.83 42.53
6. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01 FFN Ouest 1:20.76 505 ~ 37.71 43.05
7. BAERMANN Emelie 01  SGR Karlsruhe 1:20.94 502 ~ 38.53 42.41
8. SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stefania 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:21.65 489 ~ 38.26 43.39
9. JULIUSDOTTIR Anika Mjoell 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:23.35 460 * 38.32 45.03

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to FLNS 01.02.2015 18:27 - Page 3
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 29, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Youth

Rank

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

ORIGER Marie
REISERT Jil
HERZOG Selina
AUDOUY Laura
GLODT Kelly
EINSIEDEL Smilla

YB

02
02
01
01
02
01

Time Pts
Natation Club Athus 1:23.45 458
WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:24.46 442
SG Mittelfranken 1:24.94 434
USB Longwy Natation 1:25.14 431
Cercle Nautique Petange 1:25.85 421
SGR Karlsruhe 1:27.12 402

50m

39.35
38.81
40.37
40.07
40.25
40.13

100m

44.10
45.65
44.57
45.07
45.60
46.99

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 33 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
01.02.2015 - 12:00 sponsored by: ARENA Results Prelim
Meet Record 54.78 SMITH Amy GBR Luxembourg 29.01.2012
Open W 17 +:1:02.00 / Junior W 15 - 16: 1:05.00 / Youth W 13 - 14: 1:07.00
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. MEYNEN Julie 97  FLNS 56.77 771 A~ 27.53 29.24
2. SCHMIEDEL Paulina 93  Amtv-Ftv Hamburg 57.07 759 A~ 27.64 29.43
3. JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89  Hungarian Team 57.19 754 A~ 27.67 29.52
GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 57.19 754 A~ 27.55 29.64
5. WILKINS Emma 91 Loughborough University 57.26 751 A~ 27.62 29.64
6. NEUMANN Robin 97  De Dolfijn 57.31 750 A~ 28.04 29.27
7. CUNNINGHAM Vic 94  Loughborough University 57.65 736 A~ 28.50 29.15
8. LEITE Ana Sofia 93  Portugal 57.88 728 A* 28.15 29.73
9. KOST Nina 95 SV Nikar Heidelberg 58.01 723 A* 27.76 30.25
HUETHER Marlene 98  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.01 723 A~ 27.86 30.15
11. HAAG Lauriane 94  Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 58.07 720 B~ 28.34 29.73
12. PIETRUSCHKA Marie 95  SSG Leipzig 58.19 716 B~ 27.95 30.24
13. KULLMANN Leonie 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.20 716 B~ 28.36 29.84
14. HANY Hania 96  Egyptian Swimming Federation 58.35 710 B~ 28.21 30.14
15. FINCH Chloe 98  ASA West Midland Region 58.40 708 B~ 28.70 29.70
16. FOOS Reva 93  Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 58.42 708 B~* 28.72 29.70
17. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 USC Graz 58.50 705 B~ 28.59 29.91
18. VOSS Joana 96 SV Poseidon Hamburg 58.55 703 B~ 28.36 30.19
19. DURAES Diana Margarida 96  Portugal 58.57 702 B~ 28.15 30.42
20. GOMEZ Beatriz 94  Royal Spanish Swimming Federat 58.59 701 B~ 28.59 30.00
21. TORREZ Karen 92  Bolivia 58.69 698 R* 28.00 30.69
22. TESCH Josephine 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.75 696 7 * 28.71 30.04
KOEHLER Sarah 94  Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 58.75 696 ?* 28.83 29.92
24. ZYPRIAN Lil 98 Swimteam Heddos 58.76 695 ?* 28.69 30.07
ROGERS Hannah 93  Loughborough University 58.76 695 7~ 28.12 30.64
26. ZINNECKER Jana 99  Bitterfelder SV 1990 58.81 694 ~ 28.07 30.74
27. SCHOLTISSEK Helen 97  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.83 693 * 28.24 30.59
28. MROZINSKI Julia 00  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.87 691 * 28.71 30.16
29. BOROS Petra 94  Sapk Neapolis 58.89 691 ~ 28.29 30.60
30. GOTTWALD Katrin 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.92 690 * 28.46 30.46
31. ABERT Marion 93 Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 58.96 688 * 28.51 30.45
32. FRIEDRICH Johanna 95  SC Magdeburg 59.03 686 * 28.82 30.21
33. BAUMEISTER Judith 97 SV Nikar Heidelberg 59.04 685 * 28.26 30.78
34. NEUBERT Lia 00  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 59.10 683 * 28.06 31.04
35. JANSEN Franziska 92 SV Nikar Heidelberg 59.11 683 * 28.82 30.29
36. SIEBRECHT Emiliy 97 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 59.19 680 * 29.20 29.99
37. ZEHMISCH Michelle 00  Juniorteam Sachsen 59.43 672 * 29.07 30.36
38. OLIVIER Monique 98 FLNS 59.53 669 * 29.08 30.45
MEZA PEREZA Marie Laura 90 ATUS Graz 59.53 669 * 28.86 30.67
40. STARK Katie 98  Scotland 59.61 666 * 28.54 31.07
MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 59.61 666 * 28.56 31.05
42. PANNECOUCKE Aileen 97  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 59.63 665 * 28.70 30.93
43. MASSONE Antonia 97  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 59.64 665 * 29.16 30.48
44. THIEMANN Julia 95  SC Magdeburg 59.68 664 * 28.44 31.24
45. GLAS Jana 96  SSG Saar Max Ritter 59.72 662 * 29.32 30.40
46. DE BOCK Sonia 98  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 59.87 657 * 28.55 31.32
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 33, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
58.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
783.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

81.
82.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

98.

YB
LINDEKENS Carolien 94
HORSCHITZ Marie 98
BANKY Jacqueline 96
VICARY Eva 00
FISCHER Pauline 98
STAFFELDT Meike 98
PRICE Courteney 98
DIAS DE SOUSA Amandine 96
MCDONAGH Niamh 95
BRANDAUER Thea 99
FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Doe99)
SABER Salma 97
BAESEL Maelle 99
FLEMING Anna 00
BOUTIN Julie 98
GROENE Nina 99
ZANGENFEIND Celine 00
ROCH Christina 92
SHEPHERD Holly 98
SCHMIDT Tosca 99
MARCHAL Lea 99
VOS Katharina 97
DEMLER Kathrin 96
GRIFFITHS Isobel 99
MEERE Joleen 99
HEINZELMANN Greta 97
KAMAU Rebecca 99
SZCZEPIAK Margaux 99
KUNA Miriam 96
RODRIGUES Ana Pinho 94
EHEMANN Anna 00
BOWKLEY Ella 97
RUHNAU Alice 95
DE GASPERI Chloe 98
HOET Coralie 98
DE COCK Hanne 98
BOPP Katharina 00
FELKER Annalena 98
KNIGHT Hannah 99
BORREDON Alexia 96
REID Karen 98
VANGGAARD Emma 96
REMY Adeline 00
FROUIN Meghan 01
BASSLE Elien 93
EDLING Nadia 92
LEBRET Delphine 98
HERVE Nolwenn 99
CENA Benedetta 97
LUTIGNIER Sarah 98
DUHAMEL Cyrielle 00
KRAUSA Laurie 97

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
SVR Stuttgart

FLNS

ASA West Midland Region

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SGS Hannover

Royal Wolverhampton School
E.S Nanterre

Loughborough University
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Egyptian Swimming Federation
Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec
Scotland

FFN Ouest

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SC Wiesbaden 1911

Swimming Luxembourg

Royal Wolverhampton School
SC Chemnitz von 1892

Comite regional de Franche-Com
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
ASA West Midland Region
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red
SGR Karlsruhe

ASA West Midland Region
Sporting Club Thionville

SG Schwimmen Muenster
Portugal

SG Mittelfranken

Royal Wolverhampton School
SG Schwimmen Muenster

Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec
Pays de la Loire

Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red
SC Delphin Aalen

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
ASA West Midland Region

Pays de la Loire

Scotland

Holbaek Denmark

TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais

FFN Ouest

Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red
SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V
Pays de la Loire

Sporting Club Thionville
Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
FFN Ouest

TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais

SG Essen

Time
59.90
59.92

59.98
59.99

:00.00
:00.06
:00.10
:00.15
:00.18
:00.19
:00.23
:00.24
:00.31
:00.34
:00.38
:00.39
:00.41
:00.45
:00.46
:00.47
:00.48
:00.50
:00.53
:00.57
:00.65
:00.67
:00.70
:00.73
:00.74
:00.81
:00.82
:00.85
:00.88
:00.88
:00.90
:00.93
:00.93
:00.93
:00.94
:00.97
:00.99
:01.01
:01.09
:01.12
:01.16
:01.19
:01.23
:01.26
:01.29
:01.35
:01.35
:01.40

Pts

656
656
654
653
653
651
650
648
647
647
646
645
643
642
641
641
640
639
638
638
638
637
636
635
632
632
631
630
629
627
627
626
625
625
625
624
624
624
623
622
622
621
619
618
617
616
614
614
613
611
611
609

* ok ok ok kX % kX kK

* %

L N S T R L I * Ok kX kX

* %

* %k ok ok *

50m 100m

28.87 31.03
28.98 30.94
28.58 31.40
29.21 30.78
28.79 31.21
28.52 31.54
29.09 31.01
28.74 31.41

29.62 30.56
29.19 31.00
29.31 30.92

28.73 31.51
29.63 30.68
28.69 31.65

29.47 30.91
29.49 30.90
28.86 31.55
29.71 30.74

29.37 31.09
29.25 31.22
29.36 31.12
29.18 31.32
29.54 30.99
29.33 31.24
28.78 31.87
28.81 31.86
29.16 31.54
29.49 31.24
28.69 32.05
29.01 31.80
29.23 31.59
29.44 31.41
28.86 32.02
29.60 31.28
29.47 31.43
29.44 31.49
29.93 31.00
29.45 31.48
29.84 31.10
29.00 31.97
29.72 31.27
29.12 31.89
29.78 31.31
29.30 31.82
29.73 31.43
29.87 31.32
29.55 31.68
29.33 31.93
29.24 32.05
29.46 31.89
30.23 31.12
29.38 32.02
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015

Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 33, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
99. AZEVEDO Madalena Gomes 99  Portugal 1:01.47 607 ~ 29.89 31.58

100. RUPPERT Lisa 97 TSV Bad Saulgau 1:01.62 603 * 29.69 31.93
101. MOREAU Sarah 01 FFN Ouest 1:01.63 603 * 30.32 31.31
102. MASSELUS Yati 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 1:01.69 601 * 29.50 32.19
103. SCHINDLER Joce 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 1:01.71 600 * 29.75 31.96
104. REICH Jill Vivian 98 SV Basel 1:01.92 594 * 29.51 32.41
105. MARCHAL Lea 98  USB Longwy Natation 1:01.93 594 ~ 30.23 31.70
106. SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:01.94 594 ~ 29.86 32.08
107. MAUER Lisa 99  SC Wiesbaden 1911 1:01.98 592 ~ 29.97 32.01
108. BULTE Manon 97  District Liege Namur Luxembourg 1:02.02 591 29.62 32.40
CESAR Justine 01 FFN Ouest 1:02.02 591 * 29.65 32.37

110. LE GALL Lucie 99  Pays de la Loire 1:02.04 591 * 29.88 32.16
111. COGLIATI Asia 00  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:02.05 590 * 29.96 32.09
LEMMENS Nina 98  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:02.05 590 30.16 31.89

113. SCHMITT Chloe 00  Cercle Nautique de Sarreguemin 1:02.12 588 * 29.47 32.65
114. BERGNER Leonie 00 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:02.18 587 * 30.14 32.04
115. KEMPE Luisa Marie 92  Erster Offenbacher SC 1:02.19 586 29.45 32.74
116. MORRIN Bethany 00  ASA West Midland Region 1:02.21 586 * 29.74 32.47
117. KOLBEINSDOTTIR Eydis Osk 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:02.22 586 * 30.20 32.02
118. BARBAY Giulia 00  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:02.23 585 * 30.22 32.01
119. MORARU Sara 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.31 583 * 30.13 32.18
120. KRONIGER Anna 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:02.32 583 * 29.94 32.38
121. HUBBARD Caitlin 01 ASA West Midland Region 1:02.34 582 * 29.94 32.40
122. PEREIRA Raquel Gomes 00  Portugal 1:02.38 581 * 30.28 32.10
123. GECK Marie-Chr. 98 SGR Karlsruhe 1:02.39 581 30.43 31.96
124. MOHSEN Samiha 98  Egyptian Swimming Federation 1:02.47 579 29.44 33.03
125. MERTENS Lynn 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:02.51 577 29.64 32.87
126. LAROCCA Rosanna 98  SC Schaffhausen 1:02.52 577 30.11 32.41
127. HOLLETZEK Elisabeth 98  VfV Hildesheim 1:02.64 574 30.08 32.56
128. VAN DAELE Saar 99  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 1:02.67 573 * 30.07 32.60
129. MELIS Nala 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:02.77 570 * 29.79 32.98
130. PETOE Rebecca 99  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:02.86 568 * 29.94 32.92
131. ROBE Armelle 96 Pays de la Loire 1:02.88 567 30.68 32.20
132. BANKY Jeanne 91 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.94 566 30.29 32.65
133. OLIVIER Charne 95  Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.01 564 30.45 32.56
134. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 1:03.06 562 * 30.37 32.69
135. DAVIES Kate 00  ASA West Midland Region 1:03.07 562 * 30.84 32.23
136. STEVENS Lara 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:03.12 561 * 29.90 33.22
137. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend 1:03.21 558 * 30.13 33.08
FABER Maiti 01 FLNS 1:03.21 558 * 30.50 32.71

139. RIECKS Jette 99 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:03.23 558 ~ 30.37 32.86
140. GECK Alina 98 SGR Karlsruhe 1:03.28 557 30.18 33.10
141. TURMEL Alicia 00 FLNS 1:03.37 554 * 30.38 32.99
142. FIORIO Chiara 98 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:03.39 554 30.05 33.34
143. VIGET Leila 00 Paysde laLoire 1:03.40 553 ~ 30.71 32.69
144. WEISS Rafaela 99  SG Schwimmen Muenster 1:03.49 551 * 30.32 33.17
145. PLUECKER Hannah 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:03.50 551 * 30.31 33.19
146. KLEYBOLDT Emilia 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 1:03.52 550 * 30.35 33.17
147. WALLERIUS Katharina 01  SSV Trier 1:03.63 547 ~ 30.35 33.28
148. PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01 Juniorteam Sachsen 1:03.73 545 * 30.52 33.21
149. SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stefania 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:03.74 545 * 30.90 32.84
FAVART Megan 98  Waterloo Natation 1:03.74 545 31.07 32.67
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 33, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
151. LYNAS Louise 97  Holbaek Denmark 1:03.76 544 30.45 33.31

KUENZLER Marina 95 SV Basel 1:03.76 544 30.35 33.41
153. ANDERSEN Mai 00 Holbaek Denmark 1:03.82 543 ~ 30.91 32.91

RANITO Beatriz Paulo 99  Portugal 1:03.82 543 ~ 31.01 32.81
155. HILMARSDOTTIR lIris Osk 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:03.83 542 30.21 33.62
156. VO THANH lisa 98 Pays de la Loire 1:03.85 542 30.65 33.20
157. OBRENO Louise 00  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 1:03.86 542 * 30.85 33.01
158. HOFLAND Niamh 02  Royal Wolverhampton School 1:03.91 540 * 31.47 32.44
159. LEMONNIER Amelie 99  Pays de la Loire 1:03.97 539 ~ 30.39 33.58
160. SILBEREISEN Caroline 90  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.03 537 30.89 33.14
161. DEFRAINE Claris 99  District Liege Namur Luxembourg 1:04.07 536 * 30.81 33.26
162. NIELSEN Ida Maria 00 Holbaek Denmark 1:04.12 535 * 31.43 32.69
163. GARCIA-ZAMORA Salome 01 District Liege Namur Luxembourg 1:04.17 534 * 31.20 32.97
164. GIELEN Indra 00  Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 1:04.24 532 * 30.31 33.93
165. ROHRBACH Katharina 99  SC Schaffhausen 1:04.45 527 * 31.09 33.36
166. HAEHN Laura 99  SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 1:04.51 525 * 30.14 34.37
167. BAERMANN Emelie 01 SGR Karlsruhe 1:04.54 525 ~ 31.08 33.46
168. BOCQUEL Noemie 00 Paysde la Loire 1:04.71 521 ~ 31.20 33.51
169. KURTZE Tabea 99  SG Boehmetal 1:04.73 520 * 29.90 34.83
170. HANSEN Frederikke Petrine 98 Holbaek Denmark 1:04.75 520 31.01 33.74
171. FALSDOTTIR Birta Maria 98 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:04.89 516 31.41 33.48
172. DUPONT Caroline 00 Paysde la Loire 1:04.92 515 * 31.38 33.54
173. HELENUDOTTIR Bjarndis Sol 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:05.10 511 30.45 34.65
174. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01 FFN Ouest 1:05.13 510 ~ 30.76 34.37
175. FLOOD Roisin 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.25 508 31.40 33.85
176. JUNG Maike 02  Swimteam Heddos 1:05.32 506 * 31.64 33.68
177. WEBER Deborah 00  SG Mittelfranken 1:05.52 501 32.00 33.52
178. STEMBER Katharina 99  SG Luenen 1:05.53 501 30.84 34.69
179. FLOSSE Enola 01  Sporting Club Thionville 1:05.61 499 ~ 31.55 34.06
180. TZIMA Anastasia 00  Sapk Neapolis 1:05.75 496 30.99 34.76
181. VAN RIET Aline 01 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:06.00 491 * 31.24 34.76
182. FAEHRMANN Saskia 00 SGR Karlsruhe 1:06.18 487 31.93 34.25
183. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99  FFN Ouest 1:06.22 486 31.99 34.23
184. RITTER Melissa 99  Sporting Club Thionville 1:06.24 485 31.89 34.35
185. JOHANNESDOTTIR Johanna M1 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:06.39 482 * 32.00 34.39
186. REISERT Jil 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:06.50 480 * 30.80 35.70
187. KOWALCZYK Dominique 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:06.64 477 * 31.37 35.27
188. CACCAVELLA Martina 97  A.S. Merano 1:06.66 476 32.44 34.22
189. MALESA Klaudia 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:06.72 475 ~ 32.16 34.56
190. SASILIOGLOU loanna 00  Sapk Neapolis 1:06.75 474 32.13 34.62
191. HEIDENREICH Leona 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:06.87 472 * 31.75 35.12
192. BOUC Laetitia 02 SGR Karlsruhe 1:06.90 471 * 32.15 34.75
193. HOLLYWOOD Aine 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.92 471 31.60 35.32
194. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.03 468 31.54 35.49
195. JENSEN Pernille 98 Holbaek Denmark 1:07.17 465 32.03 35.14
196. HARTWIG Lina 99  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 1:07.44 460 32.14 35.30
197. DELAUNAY Mai 01 Pays de la Loire 1:07.45 460 31.86 35.59
198. SPARN Susan 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:07.99 449 32.49 35.50
199. SERGEANT Lola 00  Sporting Club Thionville 1:08.08 447 32.43 35.65
200. HASANBEGOVIC Amna 99 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 1:08.42 440 31.52 36.90
201. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Petange 1:09.15 426 33.30 35.85
202. BAZZANELLA Elisa 97  A.S. Merano 1:09.17 426 33.38 35.79
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 33, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
203. PALMADOTTIR Kolbrun Eva 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:09.23 425 33.50 35.73
204. ANANIADOU Zoi 99  Sapk Neapolis 1:10.15 408 33.42 36.73
205. KNOKE Benthe 01 SG Boehmetal 1:12.96 363 34.19 38.77
206. WEBER Denise 00 A.S.Merano 1:16.78 311 35.96 40.82
Junior
1. KULLMANN Leonie 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.20 716 B~ 28.36 29.84
2. TESCH Josephine 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.75 696 7 * 28.71 30.04
3. ZINNECKER Jana 99  Bitterfelder SV 1990 58.81 694 * 28.07 30.74
4. MROZINSKI Julia 00 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.87 691 28.71 30.16
5. GOTTWALD Katrin 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 58.92 690 * 28.46 30.46
6. NEUBERT Lia 00  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 59.10 683 * 28.06 31.04
7. ZEHMISCH Michelle 00  Juniorteam Sachsen 59.43 672 * 29.07 30.36
8. MOSE Tabea 99  Schwimmclub Villingen v. 1950 59.61 666 * 28.56 31.05
9. VICARY Eva 00  ASA West Midland Region 59.99 653 * 29.21 30.78
10. BRANDAUER Thea 99  Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 1:00.19 647 * 29.19 31.00
11. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Do€99; Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:00.23 646 * 29.31 30.92
12. BAESEL Maelle 99 Les Dauphins Toulouse Oec 1:00.31 643 ~ 29.63 30.68
13. FLEMING Anna 00  Scotland 1:00.34 642 * 28.69 31.65
14. GROENE Nina 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 1:00.39 641 ~ 29.49 30.90
15. ZANGENFEIND Celine 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 1:00.41 640 ~ 28.86 31.55
16. SCHMIDT Tosca 99  SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:00.47 638 * 29.25 31.22
17. MARCHAL Lea 99  Comite regional de Franche-Com 1:00.48 638 * 29.36 31.12
18. GRIFFITHS Isobel 99  ASA West Midland Region 1:00.57 635 * 29.33 31.24
19. MEERE Joleen 99  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 1:00.65 632 * 28.78 31.87
20. KAMAU Rebecca 99  ASA West Midland Region 1:00.70 631 ~ 29.16 31.54
21. SZCZEPIAK Margaux 99  Sporting Club Thionville 1:00.73 630 * 29.49 31.24
22. EHEMANN Anna 00  SG Mittelfranken 1:00.82 627 * 29.23 31.59
23. BOPP Katharina 00  SC Delphin Aalen 1:00.93 624 * 29.93 31.00
24. KNIGHT Hannah 99  ASA West Midland Region 1:00.94 623 * 29.84 31.10
25. REMY Adeline 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 1:01.09 619 * 29.78 31.31
26. HERVE Nolwenn 99  Sporting Club Thionville 1:01.26 614 ~ 29.33 31.93
27. DUHAMEL Cyrielle 00 TEAM 62 - Pas-de-Calais 1:01.35 611 ~ 30.23 31.12
28. AZEVEDO Madalena Gomes 99  Portugal 1:01.47 607 * 29.89 31.58
29. MASSELUS Yati 00 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 1:01.69 601 ~ 29.50 32.19
30. SCHINDLER Joce 99 SV Nikar Heidelberg 1:01.71 600 ~ 29.75 31.96
31. SIENKIEWICZ Sylwia 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:01.94 594 ~ 29.86 32.08
32. MAUER Lisa 99 SC Wiesbaden 1911 1:01.98 592 * 29.97 32.01
33. LE GALL Lucie 99 Pays de la Loire 1:02.04 591 ~ 29.88 32.16
34. COGLIATI Asia 00  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:02.05 590 * 29.96 32.09
35. SCHMITT Chloe 00 Cercle Nautique de Sarreguemin 1:02.12 588 * 29.47 32.65
36. BERGNER Leonie 00 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:02.18 587 * 30.14 32.04
37. MORRIN Bethany 00  ASA West Midland Region 1:02.21 586 * 29.74 32.47
38. KOLBEINSDOTTIR Eydis Osk 00 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:02.22 586 * 30.20 32.02
39. BARBAY Giulia 00 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:02.23 585 * 30.22 32.01
40. MORARU Sara 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.31 583 ~ 30.13 32.18
41. KRONIGER Anna 00 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:02.32 583 * 29.94 32.38
42. PEREIRA Raqguel Gomes 00  Portugal 1:02.38 581 * 30.28 32.10
43. VAN DAELE Saar 99  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 1:02.67 573 * 30.07 32.60
44. MELIS Nala 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:02.77 570 * 29.79 32.98
45. PETOE Rebecca 99  Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 1:02.86 568 * 29.94 32.92
46. SCHERER Nele 00 SGR Karlsruhe 1:03.06 562 * 30.37 32.69
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

luxembourg

Event 33, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
47. DAVIES Kate 00  ASA West Midland Region 1:03.07 562 * 30.84 32.23
48. STEVENS Lara 99  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:03.12 561 * 29.90 33.22
49. ANDERLE Sophia 99  Schwimmv.Schwaebisch Gmuend  1:03.21 558 * 30.13 33.08
50. RIECKS Jette 99 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V 1:03.23 558 * 30.37 32.86
51. TURMEL Alicia 00 FLNS 1:03.37 554 * 30.38 32.99
52. VIGET Leila 00 Paysde la Loire 1:03.40 553 * 30.71 32.69
53. WEISS Rafaela 99  SG Schwimmen Muenster 1:03.49 551 * 30.32 33.17
54. KLEYBOLDT Emilia 00 SC Wiesbaden 1911 1:03.52 550 * 30.35 33.17
55. ANDERSEN Mai 00 Holbaek Denmark 1:03.82 543 * 30.91 32.91

RANITO Beatriz Paulo 99  Portugal 1:03.82 543 ~ 31.01 32.81

57. OBRENO Louise 00  Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Red 1:03.86 542 * 30.85 33.01
58. LEMONNIER Amelie 99  Pays de la Loire 1:03.97 539 * 30.39 33.58
59. DEFRAINE Claris 99  District Liege Namur Luxembourg 1:04.07 536 * 30.81 33.26
60. NIELSEN Ida Maria 00 Holbaek Denmark 1:04.12 535 31.43 32.69
61. GIELEN Indra 00  Zwemv.De Meerkoet Bree 1:04.24 532 * 30.31 33.93
62. ROHRBACH Katharina 99  SC Schaffhausen 1:04.45 527 * 31.09 33.36
63. HAEHN Laura 99 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 1:04.51 525 ~ 30.14 34.37
64. BOCQUEL Noemie 00 Pays de la Loire 1:04.71 521 ~ 31.20 33.51
65. KURTZE Tabea 99  SG Boehmetal 1:04.73 520 * 29.90 34.83
66. DUPONT Caroline 00 Pays de la Loire 1:04.92 515 ~ 31.38 33.54
67. HELENUDOTTIR Bjarndis Sol 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:05.10 511 30.45 34.65
68. WEBER Deborah 00  SG Mittelfranken 1:05.52 501 32.00 33.52
69. STEMBER Katharina 99  SG Luenen 1:05.53 501 30.84 34.69
70. TZIMA Anastasia 00  Sapk Neapolis 1:05.75 496 30.99 34.76
71. FAEHRMANN Saskia 00 SGR Karlsruhe 1:06.18 487 31.93 34.25
72. BLANCHETIERE Adele 99  FFN Ouest 1:06.22 486 31.99 34.23
73. RITTER Melissa 99  Sporting Club Thionville 1:06.24 485 31.89 34.35
74. SASILIOGLOU loanna 00  Sapk Neapolis 1:06.75 474 32.13 34.62
75. HOLLYWOOQOD Aine 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.92 471 31.60 35.32
76. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.03 468 31.54 35.49
77. HARTWIG Lina 99  Buxtehuder Schwimmm-Club 1:07.44 460 32.14 35.30
78. SERGEANT Lola 00  Sporting Club Thionville 1:08.08 447 32.43 35.65
79. HASANBEGOVIC Amna 99 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. 1:08.42 440 31.52 36.90
80. ANANIADOU Zoi 99  Sapk Neapolis 1:10.15 408 33.42 36.73
81. WEBER Denise 00 A.S.Merano 1:16.78 311 35.96 40.82

Youth
1. GYURINOVICS Fanni 01 Hungarian Team 57.19 754 A~ 27.55 29.64
2. FROUIN Meghan 01 FFN Ouest 1:01.12 618 * 29.30 31.82
3. MOREAU Sarah 01 FFN Ouest 1:01.63 603 * 30.32 31.31
4. CESAR Justine 01 FFN Ouest 1:02.02 591 * 29.65 32.37
5. HUBBARD Caitlin 01 ASA West Midland Region 1:02.34 582 * 29.94 32.40
6. FABER Maiti 01 FLNS 1:03.21 558 * 30.50 32.71
7. PLUECKER Hannah 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:03.50 551 * 30.31 33.19
8. WALLERIUS Katharina 01  SSV Trier 1:03.63 547 ~ 30.35 33.28
9. PAESSLER Lisa - Marie 01 Juniorteam Sachsen 1:03.73 545 * 30.52 33.21
10. SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stefania 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:03.74 545 * 30.90 32.84
11. HOFLAND Niamh 02  Royal Wolverhampton School 1:03.91 540 * 31.47 32.44
12. GARCIA-ZAMORA Salome 01 District Liege Namur Luxembourg 1:04.17 534 * 31.20 32.97
13. BAERMANN Emelie 01 SGR Karlsruhe 1:04.54 525 * 31.08 33.46
14. CAILLAT-LOCHON Lea 01 FFN Ouest 1:05.13 510 ~ 30.76 34.37
15. JUNG Maike 02 Swimteam Heddos 1:05.32 506 * 31.64 33.68
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17th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2015
Luxembourg, 30.1. - 1.2.2015

Event 33, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
16. FLOSSE Enola 01 Sporting Club Thionville 1:05.61 499 ~ 31.55 34.06
17. VAN RIET Aline 01 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:06.00 491 ~ 31.24 34.76

18. JOHANNESDOTTIR Johanna M:01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:06.39 482 * 32.00 34.39
19. REISERT Jil 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:06.50 480 * 30.80 35.70
20. KOWALCZYK Dominique 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:06.64 477 * 31.37 35.27
21. MALESA Klaudia 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:06.72 475 ~* 32.16 34.56
22. HEIDENREICH Leona 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:06.87 472 * 31.75 35.12
23. BOUC Laetitia 02 SGR Karlsruhe 1:06.90 471 ~ 32.15 34.75
24. DELAUNAY Mai 01 Pays de la Loire 1:07.45 460 31.86 35.59
25. SPARN Susan 02 WSV Grosskrotzenburg 1926 e.V. 1:07.99 449 32.49 35.50
26. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Petange 1:09.15 426 33.30 35.85
27. PALMADOTTIR Kolbrun Eva 02 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:09.23 425 33.50 35.73
28. KNOKE Benthe 01 SG Boehmetal 1:12.96 363 34.19 38.77
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